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2023	CRA	Winter	Invitational	-	12/7/2023	to	12/10/2023

Results	-	Friday	11	&	Over	Prelims

Event	9		Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:45.96SSAC-CT
1) So, Leni A 15 2) Gold, Bryce A 16
3) Bozkurt, Sena D 16 4) Saidmuratov, Grace 16

31.30 56.62 1:21.89 1:45.96
A2 1:46.99RYWC-CT

1) Fusco, Francesca V 16 2) Herbert, Julia P 17
3) Doersch, So ia M 18 4) Hatzis, Mia N 16

28.24 57.57 1:23.23 1:46.99
A3 1:47.46CDOG-CT

1) Gajecki, Natalia 16 2) Tray, Kaya L 17
3) McKirryher, Kylie M 15 4) Williamson, Gabrielle D 14

26.86 57.57 1:22.53 1:47.46
A4 1:49.79CRA-NE

1) Wukitch, Chloe G 17 2) Frey, Kerry M 16
3) Doetsch, Amelia J 15 4) McGrew, Anna L 17

28.94 59.34 1:26.48 1:49.79
C5 1:49.94CRA-NE

1) Krutiy, Sophia A 14 2) Andretta, Raffaella 13
3) Tolokh, Sophia E 13 4) Oliveira, So ia L 14

25.54 57.93 1:26.74 1:49.94
A6 1:50.60ZEUS-CT

1) Fedor, Kate O 16 2) West, Makeda D 15
3) Stidolph, Julia F 17 4) Marini, Madison L 17

27.00 58.86 1:24.98 1:50.60
A7 1:51.90LEHY-CT

1) Schuster, Sabrina 17 2) Brodowicz, Milena A 15
3) Boisoneau, Lucy C 16 4) Paluska, Annika G 18

28.86 1:00.07 1:27.41 1:51.90
B8 1:52.07CRA-NE

1) Wong, Ava 17 2) Loo, Alexandra B 16
3) Cukras, Sophia G 16 4) Hill, Cara M 15

28.11 1:00.28 1:27.31 1:52.07
B9 1:52.10SSAC-CT

1) Pastushan, Emily R 15 2) Weissler, Michelle L 16
3) McCauley, Lauren L 15 4) Snelwar, Ariya 17

28.87 59.22 1:26.80 1:52.10
B10 1:52.41RYWC-CT

1) Janney, Gretchen L 14 2) Kwarcinski, Alexa G 16
3) Petertonjes, Zoe * 16 4) Suter, Caroline L 15

28.80 1:00.02 1:27.14 1:52.41
A11 1:52.86LIE-MR

1) Harkins, Morgan P 14 2) HU, Megan 17
3) Sera in, Gwen B 16 4) Reddington, Shannon E 15

28.96 1:00.22 1:27.59 1:52.86
B12 1:53.53CDOG-CT

1) Bodie, Elizabeth A 17 2) Jackson, Samantha B 16
3) Cahill, Carly A 16 4) DeGennaro, Laura M 16

28.16 1:00.87 1:28.64 1:53.53
B13 1:54.05LIE-MR

1) Nunez, Ali M 16 2) Chin, Amanda K 14
3) Schnappauf, Samantha G 16 4) Eng, Amelie R 17

29.01 1:00.67 1:27.92 1:54.05
A14 1:55.62WYW-CT

1) Kongettira, Aanya 17 2) Gimby, Sophia R 18
3) Kongettira, Vedha 14 4) Lussier, Megan J 15

28.92 1:03.44 1:30.59 1:55.62

C15 1:56.77CDOG-CT
1) Superchi, Annie M 14 2) Meroy, Maxene K 13
3) Green, Stella G 15 4) Tejeda, Julia A 16

30.24 1:02.99 1:31.02 1:56.77
D16 1:58.17CDOG-CT

1) Anderson, Vanessa M 14 2) Hearrin, Mackenzie M 13
3) Hanke, Grace W 18 4) Gutmann, Courtney M 14

30.22 1:03.29 1:32.79 1:58.17
A17 1:58.25CFJV-MR

1) Sumersford, Kailey K 14 2) Gield, Josie X 17
3) Edelmann, Ansley 14 4) Troccoli, Keira M 13

30.07 1:02.48 1:31.75 1:58.25
B18 1:58.52ZEUS-CT

1) Behr, Emily H 16 2) Thompson, Emily V 18
3) Carvente, Ashley 16 4) Gies, Caroline C 15

30.89 1:04.27 1:32.36 1:58.52
D19 1:59.84CRA-NE

1) Jacobson, Lucy D 13 2) Callahan, Victoria S 13
3) Asriyan, Michelle 13 4) Shulman, Rinnah 13

30.01 1:03.22 1:32.94 1:59.84
B--- NSCFJV-MR

1) Kurth, Katie L 13 2) Burch, Ava 13
3) Furfaro, Kira J 13 4) Hadley, Brooke E 13

Event	10		Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:32.97SSAC-CT
1) Huang, Eric 16 2) McFarlane, Matthias J 16
3) Wu, Ben X 17 4) Mascarinas, Deacon J 17

23.94 49.57 1:11.76 1:32.97
A2 1:34.17ZEUS-CT

1) Vitiello, Wyatt N 15 2) Herrmann, Rian 19
3) Flores, Kris S 17 4) Kvashchuk, Mike 17

24.35 49.88 1:13.20 1:34.17
A3 1:36.74CRA-NE

1) Carter, Galen 18 2) Kang, Aroon M 15
3) Sapozhnikov, David M 16 4) Crisafulli, Dominic J 18

23.89 51.49 1:14.60 1:36.74
A4 1:37.14CDOG-CT

1) Lagamao, Jerick C 18 2) Keane, Logan N 17
3) Matos, Brendan A 17 4) Tomasko, Anthony M 17

24.44 51.72 1:15.70 1:37.14
A5 1:38.37WYW-CT

1) Iyer, Hirsh E 16 2) Cunningham, Jack J 15
3) Lussier, Tommy Q 15 4) Mercer, Jake R 16

24.81 53.36 1:16.92 1:38.37
A6 1:39.65LIE-MR

1) Andrejczuk, Peter 16 2) Zhao, Matthew J 16
3) Souberbielle, Santiago G 16 4) Castano, Nick M 16

25.68 51.75 1:15.68 1:39.65
A7 1:39.82RYWC-CT

1) Regan, Bobby C 16 2) Denning, Ethan M 17
3) Oliveira, Josh E 17 4) Kwarcinski, Connor S 18

25.13 53.64 1:17.68 1:39.82
B8 1:39.91CDOG-CT

1) Zalewski, Peter J 17 2) Green, Brayden J 18
3) Milhomens, Joey M 16 4) Gauthier, Michael A 17

25.25 53.60 1:17.35 1:39.91
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2023	CRA	Winter	Invitational	-	12/7/2023	to	12/10/2023

Results	-	Friday	11	&	Over	Prelims
(Event	10		Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)

	RelayTeam Finals	Time
C9 1:39.93CDOG-CT

1) Alejandro, Neil M 14 2) Hale, Brayden D 14
3) Adu, Julian K 14 4) Furtado, Andrew P 14

25.80 53.59 1:17.12 1:39.93
A10 1:40.48WHAT-CT

1) Dwyer, John D 16 2) Vale, Owen T 16
3) Villani, Andrew 17 4) Palaj, Aidan 15

26.28 54.85 1:17.54 1:40.48
B11 1:41.30WYW-CT

1) VanVelzor, Evan P 14 2) Fontana, Lucas S 16
3) Walt, Austin C 17 4) Sanchez, Stingray 14

25.20 54.95 1:18.63 1:41.30
B12 1:42.38LIE-MR

1) Wang, Engels 15 2) Kim, Kyle H 14
3) Nwosu, Tobe D 14 4) Chinea, Ethan T 14

27.01 55.35 1:19.86 1:42.38
C13 1:42.45CRA-NE

1) Zuckermann, Noah 14 2) Whitman, Chase A 13
3) Vazirani, Maxx A 14 4) Efendigil, Cinar 14

26.03 54.21 1:19.88 1:42.45
B14 1:43.09ZEUS-CT

1) Duggan, Conor R 16 2) Mora, Noah D 14
3) Camille, Sebastian R 15 4) Delong, David D 15

26.04 56.62 1:20.68 1:43.09
A15 1:43.78LEHY-CT

1) Wong, Jun D 15 2) Korzeniowski, David M 15
3) Kudlac, Holden S 15 4) Sowka, Tyler G 15

26.58 55.72 1:20.49 1:43.78
B16 1:43.86SSAC-CT

1) Wang, George 14 2) Ho, Jasper 13
3) Trepp, Colten M 17 4) Carr, Oliver S 15

26.21 57.41 1:21.44 1:43.86
B17 1:44.37CRA-NE

1) Jia, Kevin W 15 2) Besin, Hugo J 17
3) Bailon, Leandro A 17 4) Wood, Max D 17

27.59 56.43 1:20.12 1:44.37
B--- DQ 1:44.11RYWC-CT

1) Fletcher-Ford, Liam J 14 2) Denning, Liam J 15
3) Haddad, Benjamin P 16 4) Liotta, Jaz 16

27.06 56.24 1:20.47 DQ 1:44.11
D--- NSCRA-NE

1) Krolnik, Logan A 13 2) Slugg, Mason L 13
3) Torres, Leo E 13 4) Liu, Derek Z 14

Event	11		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:59.43SSAC-CT
1) Schatz, Zadie J 12 2) Voyko, Sophia 12
3) Wang, Grace 11 4) Zhang, Emma 11

30.47 1:03.52 1:33.95 1:59.43
A2 1:59.74CRA-NE

1) Gupta, Anika D 12 2) Xuan, Elizabeth Y 12
3) Zhang, Katherine J 12 4) Chen, Fiona Y 11

29.33 1:03.46 1:32.85 1:59.74

A3 2:03.21WHAT-CT
1) Volenec, Viv J 12 2) Miller, Summer R 12
3) Bellino, Mimi L 12 4) Bakayoko, Emerson 12

29.26 1:06.15 1:36.36 2:03.21
B4 2:09.58SSAC-CT

1) Morais, Kaitlyn 11 2) Hines, Hatden 12
3) Hayes, Mimi H 11 4) Villari, Eliza W 12

32.15 1:09.76 1:41.72 2:09.58
A5 2:10.30YFD-MR

1) Kiley, Ashlyn R 12 2) Masella, Cate R 12
3) Croft, Cassie C 12 4) Bressler, Eden J 12

34.23 1:11.42 1:41.42 2:10.30
B6 2:14.58YFD-MR

1) Cameron, Elise M 12 2) Rana, Mila V 12
3) Lele, Kaya S 12 4) Draven, Julia Z 12

33.85 1:13.88 1:45.36 2:14.58

Event	12		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

B1 1:55.45SSAC-CT
1) Osadchy, Anthony S 12 2) Deng, Eric Y 11
3) Mustafa, Agron R 12 4) McCauley, Christopher A 12

29.39 1:01.86 1:29.74 1:55.45
A2 1:55.95SSAC-CT

1) Meyers, Lewis B 12 2) Schuhmacher, Augustus B 1
3) Michaels, Brody 11 4) Roseau, Matthew J 11

28.46 1:01.39 1:29.40 1:55.95
A3 2:00.68WHAT-CT

1) Nazarczuk, Gabriel M 12 2) Kovac, Marco 12
3) Hill, James A 12 4) Isakoff, Dylan M 12

33.30 1:05.25 1:34.59 2:00.68
A--- DQ 2:23.59YFD-MR

1) Pelletier, Luc A 12 2) Uhlir, Luca 11
3) DE Santis, Luca V 12 4) Lee, Ryan 11

37.83 1:17.86 1:55.48 DQ 2:23.59

Event	13		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
CRA-NE 141 1:52.07Oliveira, So ia L

26.08 53.96 1:22.78 1:52.07
WHAT-CT 142 1:53.61Bowers, Savannah R

26.15 54.40 1:23.90 1:53.61
EAST-MR 143 1:56.73Frey, Lola S

26.42 56.20 1:26.52 1:56.73
CRA-NE 144 1:57.84Krutiy, Sophia A

27.36 57.61 1:28.23 1:57.84
YFD-MR 145 1:57.96Katoh, Annri T

27.92 57.79 1:28.15 1:57.96
DELM-AD 136 1:59.73Shao, Emma X

27.50 57.36 1:28.55 1:59.73
PHX-NE 147 2:00.00Robitaille, Ava N

27.99 58.69 1:29.48 2:00.00
EAST-MR 148 2:00.67Lamberton, Jane F

27.57 58.05 1:29.42 2:00.67
WYW-CT 139 2:00.99Maltz, Ava E

28.36 59.01 1:30.54 2:00.99
WHAT-CT 1410 2:01.04Zurolo, Bella A

27.88 58.49 1:29.85 2:01.04
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2023	CRA	Winter	Invitational	-	12/7/2023	to	12/10/2023

Results	-	Friday	11	&	Over	Prelims
Preliminaries	...			(Event	13		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle)

Age			TeamName Prelim	Time
UNCRA-NE 1411 2:01.12Lembo, Julia

28.16 58.53 1:29.56 2:01.12
EAST-MR 1412 2:01.13Masters, Kate L

27.71 58.92 1:30.74 2:01.13
CDOG-CT 1413 2:01.27Superchi, Annie M

28.10 58.28 1:29.67 2:01.27
WYW-CT 1414 2:01.59Kongettira, Vedha

29.73 1:01.18 1:32.67 2:01.59
LIE-MR 1415 2:01.74Hui, Rachel W

27.66 58.23 1:30.16 2:01.74
CRA-NE 1316 2:03.32Tolokh, Sophia E

29.40 1:00.77 1:32.44 2:03.32
EAST-MR 1417 2:03.49Ciof i, Fiamma

27.78 58.97 1:31.44 2:03.49
PHX-NE 1418 2:04.01Nunez, Genesis

29.19 1:00.67 1:32.44 2:04.01
CDOG-CT 1419 2:04.20Anderson, Vanessa M

29.00 1:00.86 1:32.57 2:04.20
CDOG-CT 1420 2:04.41Gutmann, Courtney M

28.75 1:00.24 1:32.30 2:04.41
YFD-MR 1421 2:04.48Karellas, Caroline M

28.73 1:00.58 1:32.51 2:04.48
WYW-CT 1422 2:05.05Horton, Abby R

28.96 1:00.20 1:32.23 2:05.05
CRA-NE 1323 2:05.30Callahan, Victoria S

29.14 1:00.44 1:33.23 2:05.30
WHAT-CT 1424 2:05.43Kovac, Misha

29.06 1:00.84 1:33.65 2:05.43
LIE-MR 1425 2:05.91Williamson, Blessing S

27.26 58.33 1:32.06 2:05.91
SSAC-CT 1426 2:06.43Kozma, Julia M

29.46 1:01.30 1:34.06 2:06.43
LIE-MR 1327 2:06.81Canales Alvizuri, Isabella 

29.46 1:01.79 1:34.56 2:06.81
YMID-MR 1328 2:07.81Aikman, Neve C

29.15 1:01.68 1:35.49 2:07.81
LIE-MR 1429 2:07.90Harkins, Morgan P

28.02 59.84 1:33.46 2:07.90
CFJV-MR 1330 2:10.53Troccoli, Keira M

29.17 1:01.87 1:36.64 2:10.53
YFD-MR 1431 2:10.77Egleston, Carys I

29.17 1:02.29 1:36.59 2:10.77
LIE-MR 1432 2:10.85Chin, Amanda K

30.09 1:04.26 1:37.59 2:10.85
CFJV-MR 1433 2:11.09Edelmann, Ansley

29.50 1:03.09 1:37.75 2:11.09
LIE-MR 1434 2:11.30Sciortino, Sienna B

28.78 1:01.62 1:36.19 2:11.30
YFD-MR 1435 2:11.84Zecar, Ivana M

29.55 1:02.49 1:37.51 2:11.84
CRA-NE 1336 2:12.21Asriyan, Michelle

30.26 1:03.58 1:38.16 2:12.21
YFD-MR 1337 2:16.58Durkovic, Nina

29.87 1:04.71 1:41.29 2:16.58

CDOG-CT 1338 2:16.84Gleason, Corinne S
30.71 1:05.45 1:40.07 2:16.84

YFD-MR 1339 2:20.53Fong-Causone, So ia A
30.08 1:05.19 1:42.88 2:20.53

YFD-MR 14--- DFSWong, Cailin
CRA-NE 13--- DFSWu, Raina
CRA-NE 13--- DFSGao, Evie

Event	13		Girls	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
EAST-MR 171 1:51.89Corbett, Brittany A

25.80 53.80 1:22.88 1:51.89
RYWC-CT 162 1:52.35Hatzis, Mia N

26.20 54.77 1:23.81 1:52.35
WHAT-CT 153 1:53.28Anderson, Riley E

25.77 54.85 1:24.70 1:53.28
EAST-MR 174 1:53.82Crane, Jessie A

26.55 55.29 1:24.44 1:53.82
CRA-NE 155 1:54.37Doetsch, Amelia J

26.41 55.33 1:24.95 1:54.37
SSAC-CT 166 1:54.73Saidmuratov, Grace

26.90 56.42 1:25.25 1:54.73
EAST-MR 167 1:56.53Barr, Fiona P

26.95 56.16 1:26.27 1:56.53
CDOG-CT 168 1:56.68DeGennaro, Laura M

26.95 55.95 1:25.73 1:56.68
ZEUS-CT 169 1:56.71Fedor, Kate O

27.07 56.68 1:26.83 1:56.71
CRA-NE 1510 1:57.15Mazereeuw, Nina T

26.93 56.71 1:27.33 1:57.15
CDOG-CT 1511 1:57.38McKirryher, Kylie M

27.36 56.86 1:26.98 1:57.38
EAST-MR 1712 1:57.78Vos, Brooke C

27.11 57.07 1:27.66 1:57.78
EAST-MR 1713 1:58.11Hricay, Grace M

27.37 57.47 1:27.96 1:58.11
LIE-MR 16*14 1:58.23Schnappauf, Samantha G

28.01 57.99 1:28.40 1:58.23
ZEUS-CT 17*14 1:58.23Stidolph, Julia F

26.90 56.46 1:27.71 1:58.23
RYWC-CT 1816 1:58.24Doersch, So ia M

27.02 57.05 1:28.03 1:58.24
YMID-MR 1517 1:58.50Richardson, Davia K

27.25 57.36 1:28.36 1:58.50
LEHY-CT 1518 1:58.86Brodowicz, Milena A

28.20 58.39 1:28.91 1:58.86
CRA-NE 1819 1:59.05Dudkina, Elena V

26.85 56.36 1:27.07 1:59.05
LIE-MR 1620 1:59.14Nunez, Ali M

28.27 58.47 1:28.79 1:59.14
LEHY-CT 1721 1:59.64Schuster, Sabrina

28.11 58.83 1:29.41 1:59.64
CDOG-CT 1622 1:59.78Tejeda, Julia A

28.28 58.26 1:28.81 1:59.78
LIE-MR 1623 1:59.81Sera in, Gwen B

27.32 57.60 1:28.81 1:59.81
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Results	-	Friday	11	&	Over	Prelims
Preliminaries	...			(Event	13		Girls	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Freesty

Age			TeamName Prelim	Time
WYW-CT 1724 1:59.85Kongettira, Aanya

27.25 56.80 1:27.96 1:59.85
RYWC-CT 1625 2:00.05Petertonjes, Zoe *

27.36 57.24 1:28.31 2:00.05
BFIN-AD 1626 2:00.18Ricard, Skylar

26.53 56.94 1:28.71 2:00.18
CRA-NE 1727 2:00.39McGrew, Anna L

26.77 56.89 1:28.43 2:00.39
LIE-MR 1628 2:00.83Strabuk, Savanah G

28.13 58.82 1:29.93 2:00.83
RYWC-CT 1629 2:00.86Kwarcinski, Alexa G

28.21 59.51 1:30.80 2:00.86
SSAC-CT 15*30 2:01.38So, Leni A

27.39 57.70 1:29.47 2:01.38
EAST-MR 16*30 2:01.38Nalepka, Katie J

27.10 57.37 1:29.14 2:01.38
LEHY-CT 1832 2:01.39Paluska, Annika G

27.88 58.05 1:29.26 2:01.39
SSAC-CT 1533 2:01.72Pastushan, Emily R

28.37 59.11 1:30.71 2:01.72
YMID-MR 1634 2:01.81Aikman, Saskia M

27.56 58.28 1:30.42 2:01.81
CRA-NE 1735 2:01.94Wukitch, Chloe G

28.27 59.03 1:30.75 2:01.94
EAST-MR 1636 2:01.97Jelic, Maggie L

27.44 57.84 1:29.49 2:01.97
DELM-AD 1537 2:02.02Hao, Helen Z

28.48 59.11 1:30.50 2:02.02
CDOG-CT 1738 2:02.07Tray, Kaya L

28.57 59.52 1:30.76 2:02.07
LEHY-CT 1739 2:02.25Christensen, Isabelle G

28.63 59.81 1:31.08 2:02.25
UCDOG-CT 1940 2:02.34Snow, Julia A

27.80 57.89 1:29.91 2:02.34
CDOG-CT 1841 2:02.86Hanke, Grace W

28.49 59.40 1:31.22 2:02.86
CDOG-CT 1542 2:02.93Green, Stella G

29.03 1:00.22 1:32.02 2:02.93
CRA-NE 1743 2:02.95Wong, Ava

28.15 58.71 1:30.72 2:02.95
LIE-MR 1744 2:03.06Lee, Joelle E

27.59 58.19 1:30.21 2:03.06
LIE-MR 1745 2:03.07Eng, Amelie R

28.66 1:00.04 1:31.52 2:03.07
EAST-MR 1646 2:03.41Lombardo, Kayla R

28.21 59.24 1:31.08 2:03.41
YFD-MR 1647 2:04.00Wong, Jacqui

28.43 59.38 1:31.04 2:04.00
CDOG-CT 1648 2:04.73Cahill, Carly A

28.20 59.33 1:32.18 2:04.73
EAST-MR 1649 2:05.97Horvatova, Tereza

28.08 58.80 1:32.08 2:05.97
LEHY-CT 1650 2:06.24Boisoneau, Lucy C

28.86 1:00.72 1:33.64 2:06.24
LIE-MR 1751 2:06.29Pomeroy, Kathlyn A

28.96 1:00.85 1:33.58 2:06.29

EAST-MR 1552 2:06.65Ke, Serena
28.96 1:00.42 1:33.70 2:06.65

ZEUS-CT 1753 2:07.01Natlo, Hannah C
29.31 1:01.17 1:33.94 2:07.01

YFD-MR 1554 2:07.97Sorensen, Auden R
28.96 1:01.00 1:34.17 2:07.97

CDOG-CT 1755 2:08.44McDonough, Morgan
29.41 1:01.39 1:34.48 2:08.44

ZEUS-CT 1756 2:09.43Marini, Madison L
29.36 1:02.35 1:36.26 2:09.43

WHAT-CT 16--- DFSZhao, Jessica
YFD-MR 17--- DFSEdwards, Lisia J
CDOG-CT 16--- DFSWaitkus, Lauren
SSAC-CT 18--- DFSRobredo, Emma

Event	14		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 141 1:46.60Wang, George

24.82 51.78 1:18.98 1:46.60
LIE-MR 142 1:46.88Chinea, Ethan T

25.42 52.44 1:19.95 1:46.88
LIE-MR 143 1:47.67Nwosu, Tobe D

26.08 53.11 1:20.76 1:47.67
EAST-MR 144 1:48.58Franks, Kelly C

25.01 52.43 1:20.43 1:48.58
UNCRA-NE 145 1:48.64Barone, Alexander

25.96 53.01 1:20.85 1:48.64
EAST-MR 146 1:49.30Ambotas, Nikita

25.17 52.70 1:21.74 1:49.30
CDOG-CT 147 1:49.67Adu, Julian K

24.83 52.17 1:20.87 1:49.67
PHX-NE 138 1:51.18Chang, Eric J

25.68 53.35 1:22.10 1:51.18
CDOG-CT 149 1:51.93Furtado, Andrew P

25.59 53.74 1:22.37 1:51.93
RYWC-CT 1410 1:51.99Fletcher-Ford, Liam J

24.97 53.60 1:23.43 1:51.99
LIE-MR 1411 1:52.36Ucku, Deniz

25.72 53.97 1:23.37 1:52.36
WYW-CT 1412 1:53.01Sanchez, Stingray

26.18 54.49 1:23.86 1:53.01
EAST-MR 1413 1:53.18Wei, Yuchen

25.51 54.19 1:24.10 1:53.18
CRA-NE 1414 1:53.47Efendigil, Cinar

26.49 55.08 1:24.59 1:53.47
CRA-NE 1315 1:53.50Torres, Leo E

25.64 53.85 1:23.18 1:53.50
LIE-MR 1416 1:53.77Stern, Noah I

26.44 55.10 1:24.73 1:53.77
EAST-MR 1417 1:53.88Corbett, Carter C

25.94 54.46 1:24.35 1:53.88
RYWC-CT 1418 1:54.02Hatzis, Andrew C

26.69 55.85 1:25.30 1:54.02
CRA-NE 1319 1:54.54Slugg, Mason L

26.06 54.69 1:25.49 1:54.54
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2023	CRA	Winter	Invitational	-	12/7/2023	to	12/10/2023

Results	-	Friday	11	&	Over	Prelims
Preliminaries	...			(Event	14		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle)

Age			TeamName Prelim	Time
CRA-NE 1420 1:54.88Zuckermann, Noah

26.26 55.25 1:25.21 1:54.88
ZEUS-CT 1421 1:54.96Mora, Noah D

26.91 56.24 1:26.14 1:54.96
PHX-NE 1422 1:55.22Dragomaretski, Dennis

26.92 55.52 1:25.36 1:55.22
CRA-NE 1423 1:55.35Liu, Derek Z

26.67 55.19 1:24.84 1:55.35
LEHY-CT 1424 1:55.36Bordeau, Grey T

25.90 54.93 1:25.33 1:55.36
SSAC-CT 1325 1:55.60Ho, Jasper

25.68 54.55 1:24.73 1:55.60
WYW-CT 1426 1:55.61Pinchbeck, Gregory E

26.96 56.48 1:26.20 1:55.61
YFD-MR 1327 1:56.59Mac Colla, Finn R

26.57 55.66 1:25.75 1:56.59
LIE-MR 1328 1:56.97Yacoob, Dylan A

26.77 56.17 1:26.23 1:56.97
LIE-MR 1429 1:57.91Gelvez Cisneros, Alexande

26.69 55.43 1:26.34 1:57.91
LEHY-CT 1430 1:58.27Cormier, Matthew J

26.13 55.64 1:27.20 1:58.27
EAST-MR 1431 1:58.77Sevilla, William H

27.63 58.17 1:28.99 1:58.77
LIE-MR 1432 1:58.80Kim, Kyle H

28.49 58.03 1:28.76 1:58.80
LIE-MR 1433 1:58.83Schnappauf, Matthew R

27.44 57.10 1:27.85 1:58.83
PHX-NE 1434 1:58.96Schneider, Jacob H

27.45 58.24 1:29.48 1:58.96
WHAT-CT 1435 1:58.97Krol, Matthew J

27.41 58.11 1:28.83 1:58.97
LIE-MR 1436 1:59.04Kuo, Jayden

27.29 57.42 1:28.61 1:59.04
RYWC-CT 1337 1:59.58Paige, Gavin L

27.81 58.32 1:29.67 1:59.58
CDOG-CT 1338 1:59.93Coyne, Caleb J

27.24 57.17 1:28.69 1:59.93
EAST-MR 1339 2:00.27Markarian, Ashot N

27.28 58.15 1:29.44 2:00.27
WHAT-CT 1440 2:00.47Ewing, Ber D

27.26 57.67 1:29.14 2:00.47
EAST-MR 1341 2:01.64Koenigsberg, Joshua S

27.96 57.84 1:29.89 2:01.64
LEHY-CT 1442 2:02.53Kenney, Ryan A

26.78 57.83 1:30.46 2:02.53
YFD-MR 1443 2:03.24Kasman, Warren I

28.76 1:00.45 1:32.45 2:03.24
YFD-MR 1344 2:03.66Chen, Everett D

29.29 1:00.61 1:31.92 2:03.66
SSAC-CT 1445 2:05.02Kosma, Jozsef

27.36 58.49 1:31.61 2:05.02
EAST-MR 1446 2:06.87Cooper, Myles T

28.43 1:00.53 1:33.86 2:06.87

EAST-MR 1347 2:37.30Vitale, Marcus
35.06 1:15.60 1:56.91 2:37.30

LIE-MR 14--- DFSShum, Theodore
LIE-MR 13--- DFSZimbalatti, Dario
CRA-NE 14--- DFSVazirani, Maxx A
LIE-MR 14--- NSStevens, Hudson S

Event	14		Boys	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 171 1:41.86Wu, Ben X

24.27 49.90 1:15.69 1:41.86
ZEUS-CT 152 1:42.73Vitiello, Wyatt N

24.67 50.90 1:16.84 1:42.73
CDOG-CT 173 1:43.66Gauthier, Michael A

24.57 51.15 1:16.68 1:43.66
EAST-MR 174 1:43.90Franks, Finn J

23.92 49.71 1:16.68 1:43.90
EAST-MR 155 1:44.15Stahl, Avi P

24.15 50.68 1:17.49 1:44.15
EAST-MR 166 1:44.47Cooper, Jackson R

24.11 50.31 1:17.52 1:44.47
CDOG-CT 177 1:45.42Zalewski, Peter J

24.63 51.51 1:18.40 1:45.42
EAST-MR 178 1:45.49Thayer, Philip

24.50 51.28 1:18.58 1:45.49
WYW-CT 159 1:45.76Cunningham, Jack J

25.06 52.39 1:19.29 1:45.76
CRA-NE 1810 1:46.07Crisafulli, Dominic J

25.20 51.58 1:18.59 1:46.07
WYW-CT 1711 1:46.33Walt, Austin C

25.01 51.83 1:19.02 1:46.33
ZEUS-CT 1712 1:46.56Kvashchuk, Mike

25.63 52.92 1:20.23 1:46.56
LEHY-CT 1513 1:46.59Korzeniowski, David M

24.56 51.40 1:19.29 1:46.59
CRA-NE 1614 1:46.63Sapozhnikov, David M

24.96 52.24 1:19.20 1:46.63
WHAT-CT 1515 1:46.79Palaj, Aidan

24.78 51.62 1:19.20 1:46.79
EAST-MR 1516 1:46.93Koenigsberg, Samuel J

24.82 52.14 1:19.50 1:46.93
LIE-MR 1617 1:47.16Andrejczuk, Peter

25.11 52.81 1:20.06 1:47.16
ZEUS-CT 1518 1:47.20Camille, Sebastian R

25.60 52.83 1:19.81 1:47.20
CRA-NE 1719 1:47.97Bailon, Leandro A

25.15 52.73 1:20.89 1:47.97
CRA-NE 1520 1:48.03Kang, Aroon M

25.25 52.76 1:20.31 1:48.03
CDOG-CT 1621 1:48.78Lanier, Will

24.83 52.19 1:20.47 1:48.78
LIE-MR 1622 1:49.01Piedrahita, Julian V

24.70 51.89 1:20.19 1:49.01
CDOG-CT 1623 1:49.17Milhomens, Joey M

25.32 53.28 1:21.07 1:49.17



Charles River Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:56 PM  12/8/2023  Page 6
2023	CRA	Winter	Invitational	-	12/7/2023	to	12/10/2023

Results	-	Friday	11	&	Over	Prelims
Preliminaries	...			(Event	14		Boys	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Freesty

Age			TeamName Prelim	Time
ZEUS-CT 1524 1:49.24Delong, David D

25.99 53.77 1:21.43 1:49.24
WYW-CT 1525 1:49.30Lussier, Tommy Q

25.09 52.64 1:20.64 1:49.30
CDOG-CT 1726 1:49.32Matos, Brendan A

25.96 53.94 1:21.62 1:49.32
YFD-MR 1527 1:50.29Mac Colla, Liam A

25.24 53.93 1:23.46 1:50.29
CDOG-CT 1728 1:50.31Tomasko, Anthony M

25.14 53.09 1:21.79 1:50.31
YMID-MR 1629 1:50.43Washington-Patterson, M

25.09 53.10 1:21.76 1:50.43
WYW-CT 1630 1:50.49Iyer, Hirsh E

25.66 53.65 1:22.06 1:50.49
RYWC-CT 1731 1:50.56Oliveira, Josh E

25.71 53.95 1:22.48 1:50.56
YMID-MR 1532 1:51.48Franzese, Luke

25.38 53.53 1:22.65 1:51.48
RYWC-CT 1833 1:51.79Kwarcinski, Connor S

25.48 53.53 1:22.18 1:51.79
RYWC-CT 1534 1:51.83Cedor, Nathan D

25.76 53.83 1:22.83 1:51.83
EAST-MR 1635 1:52.22Tuchman, Dylan J

25.87 54.28 1:23.45 1:52.22
YFD-MR 1836 1:52.31Shibalov, Vladimir K

26.66 55.17 1:23.36 1:52.31
LIE-MR 1637 1:52.49MA, Henry Y

26.05 54.65 1:23.87 1:52.49
LIE-MR 1838 1:53.12Apat, Joe R

25.53 53.93 1:23.58 1:53.12
EAST-MR 1839 1:53.84Hong, Haitian

25.00 53.21 1:22.87 1:53.84
YFD-MR 1540 2:11.93Garcia Bory, Victor M

28.92 1:01.65 1:36.70 2:11.93
YFD-MR 16--- DFSDeWalle, Adam Z
CRA-NE 16--- NSLiu, Brandon G

Event	15		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
EAST-MR 111 2:02.16Blaho, Fiona A

27.65 59.26 1:31.84 2:02.16
WHAT-CT 122 2:02.76Volenec, Viv J

28.53 1:00.36 1:32.64 2:02.76
EAST-MR 123 2:03.05Javer, Samara L

28.93 1:00.13 1:31.93 2:03.05
RYWC-CT 124 2:06.25Fraguela, Sophia E

28.85 1:01.63 1:34.12 2:06.25
CRA-NE 125 2:07.56Gupta, Anika D

29.22 1:02.43 1:35.63 2:07.56
EAST-MR 126 2:10.35Bloch, Lylah H

29.42 1:03.00 1:37.14 2:10.35
SSAC-CT 117 2:11.36Hayes, Mimi H

30.64 1:03.69 1:38.01 2:11.36
CRA-NE 128 2:11.69Balyakin, Sasha A

29.38 1:02.32 1:37.70 2:11.69

SSAC-CT 119 2:12.81Wang, Grace
29.35 1:02.25 1:37.06 2:12.81

WHAT-CT 1110 2:13.16Grant, Kathryn I
30.12 1:04.65 1:39.87 2:13.16

CRA-NE 1111 2:13.20Chen, Fiona Y
30.83 1:04.40 1:39.28 2:13.20

PHX-NE 1212 2:13.41Vigo Catala, Faith J
30.31 1:04.22 1:39.35 2:13.41

CRA-NE 1213 2:13.93Xuan, Elizabeth Y
29.64 1:03.58 1:38.86 2:13.93

WHAT-CT 1214 2:14.17Miller, Summer R
30.48 1:04.46 1:39.34 2:14.17

YFD-MR 1215 2:14.37Croft, Cassie C
31.91 1:06.17 1:40.61 2:14.37

SSAC-CT 1216 2:14.53Voyko, Sophia
29.35 1:02.86 1:39.11 2:14.53

ZEUS-CT 1217 2:15.05Asante, Abby O
29.45 1:02.99 1:39.12 2:15.05

WHAT-CT 1218 2:15.31Bakayoko, Emerson
32.14 1:07.47 1:42.84 2:15.31

CRA-NE 1219 2:16.21Zhang, Katherine J
31.65 1:06.95 1:41.80 2:16.21

EAST-MR 1220 2:18.48Ziegler, Reya E
30.91 1:05.37 1:42.06 2:18.48

YFD-MR 1221 2:20.17Draven, Julia Z
32.11 1:09.29 1:45.56 2:20.17

ZEUS-CT 1222 2:20.28Stidolph, Stella G
30.92 1:06.59 1:44.50 2:20.28

SSAC-CT 1123 2:20.44Morais, Kaitlyn
30.94 1:06.42 1:43.59 2:20.44

LEHY-CT 1224 2:21.18Langmaid, Gigi C
31.98 1:08.54 1:45.58 2:21.18

EAST-MR 1125 2:21.43DeFilippis, Emma V
31.52 1:06.98 1:44.34 2:21.43

YFD-MR 1226 2:23.09Bressler, Eden J
30.76 1:07.54 1:45.64 2:23.09

YFD-MR 1227 2:26.20Kiley, Ashlyn R
32.71 1:09.78 1:48.67 2:26.20

YFD-MR 1228 2:27.77Cameron, Elise M
33.54 1:10.46 1:49.38 2:27.77

YFD-MR 1229 2:31.35Masella, Cate R
33.43 1:11.66 1:52.39 2:31.35

YFD-MR 1230 2:32.28Lele, Kaya S
33.18 1:11.35 1:51.93 2:32.28

Event	16		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
ATST-NE 121 1:59.70Xie, Nolan Y

26.74 56.90 1:28.45 1:59.70
SSAC-CT 122 2:01.18McCauley, Christopher A

28.23 58.84 1:30.12 2:01.18
WHAT-CT 123 2:02.14Nazarczuk, Gabriel M

27.88 59.12 1:31.00 2:02.14
ZEUS-CT 124 2:03.68Ovares, Julian D

28.47 59.69 1:31.88 2:03.68
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2023	CRA	Winter	Invitational	-	12/7/2023	to	12/10/2023

Results	-	Friday	11	&	Over	Prelims
Preliminaries	...			(Event	16		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle)

Age			TeamName Prelim	Time
WHAT-CT 125 2:04.82Isakoff, Dylan M

28.36 59.98 1:32.59 2:04.82
CRA-NE 126 2:04.90Meng, Matthew C

27.89 58.94 1:31.86 2:04.90
EAST-MR 127 2:05.38Chen, Toby D

28.67 1:00.43 1:33.34 2:05.38
EAST-MR 128 2:06.56Hamel, Colby J

28.97 1:01.40 1:34.43 2:06.56
SSAC-CT 119 2:07.87Deng, Eric Y

29.43 1:01.94 1:35.45 2:07.87
PHX-NE 1210 2:08.44Desmarais Jr, Brian W

28.46 1:00.64 1:34.52 2:08.44
WHAT-CT 1211 2:09.78Kovac, Marco

29.92 1:02.87 1:37.20 2:09.78
SSAC-CT 1212 2:10.19Mustafa, Agron R

29.95 1:03.67 1:37.94 2:10.19
WHAT-CT 1213 2:10.88Hill, James A

29.12 1:02.66 1:37.39 2:10.88
RYWC-CT 1214 2:12.08Morse, Jackson R

29.93 1:03.88 1:38.38 2:12.08
EAST-MR 1115 2:12.55Yu, Haochen

30.75 1:04.50 1:38.96 2:12.55
LEHY-CT 1216 2:13.03Thompson, Knox R

30.37 1:03.97 1:38.71 2:13.03
EAST-MR 1117 2:15.74Hoffmann, Luke A

30.56 1:06.14 1:41.22 2:15.74
CFJV-MR 1218 2:17.45Rzezwicki, Olivier

30.90 1:05.06 1:41.23 2:17.45
EAST-MR 1119 2:18.17Wei, Ruichen

31.97 1:07.60 1:43.51 2:18.17
EAST-MR 1220 2:19.10Thigpen, Charlie G

1:07.50 1:44.06 2:19.10
YFD-MR 1121 2:22.24Lee, Ryan

31.63 1:07.12 1:45.21 2:22.24
YFD-MR 1222 2:27.12Pelletier, Luc A

32.45 1:10.71 1:50.12 2:27.12

Event	17		Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
DELM-AD 131 1:05.41Shao, Emma X

31.66 1:05.41
CRA-NE 142 1:05.60Oliveira, So ia L

30.94 1:05.60
YFD-MR 133 1:09.50Park, Cadie V

32.60 1:09.50
EAST-MR 144 1:10.25Masters, Kate L

33.46 1:10.25
YMID-MR 145 1:10.27Plawiak, Emilia A

32.55 1:10.27
LIE-MR 146 1:10.88Chin, Amanda K

33.14 1:10.88
YMID-MR 147 1:11.41Lingeza, Angelina

34.22 1:11.41

RYWC-CT 148 1:11.52O'Hara, Maggie E
34.99 1:11.52

CRA-NE 139 1:12.07Andretta, Raffaella
33.88 1:12.07

LIE-MR 1410 1:12.37Hunter, Mady J
33.48 1:12.37

CRA-NE 1311 1:12.42Jacobson, Lucy D
33.96 1:12.42

CRA-NE 1312 1:12.79Yang, Norah
34.85 1:12.79

CDOG-CT 1313 1:12.88Hearrin, Mackenzie M
34.45 1:12.88

YMID-MR 1414 1:13.36Rosen,, Natalie
34.79 1:13.36

CDOG-CT 1415 1:13.37Williamson, Gabrielle D
34.46 1:13.37

CDOG-CT 1316 1:13.90Meroy, Maxene K
33.76 1:13.90

EAST-MR 1417 1:13.95Cabello, Mackenzie E
35.62 1:13.95

CDOG-CT 1418 1:14.40Superchi, Annie M
34.81 1:14.40

PHX-NE 1419 1:15.19Nunez, Genesis
35.95 1:15.19

CRA-NE 1320 1:15.33Callahan, Victoria S
34.78 1:15.33

LIE-MR 1321 1:15.50Walsh, Julianne L
36.96 1:15.50

ZEUS-CT 1322 1:16.17West, Empress I
35.76 1:16.17

CDOG-CT 1423 1:16.34Gutmann, Courtney M
36.02 1:16.34

EAST-MR 1324 1:16.40Hogue, Bea A
35.92 1:16.40

YFD-MR 1425 1:16.78Egleston, Carys I
35.99 1:16.78

CDOG-CT 1426 1:16.89Nguyen, Kelly
35.71 1:16.89

LIE-MR 1327 1:17.05Canales Alvizuri, Isabella 
36.92 1:17.05

LIE-MR 1428 1:17.30Sciortino, Sienna B
37.05 1:17.30

EAST-MR 1329 1:18.82Chen, Heidi Y
37.63 1:18.82

LIE-MR 1430 1:19.21Williamson, Blessing S
37.53 1:19.21

CFJV-MR 1331 1:19.65Burch, Ava
37.17 1:19.65

RYWC-CT 1432 1:19.82Janney, Gretchen L
38.87 1:19.82

YFD-MR 1433 1:21.47Zecar, Ivana M
38.50 1:21.47

YFD-MR 1334 1:23.58Durkovic, Nina
38.91 1:23.58
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2023	CRA	Winter	Invitational	-	12/7/2023	to	12/10/2023

Results	-	Friday	11	&	Over	Prelims

Event	17		Girls	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 161 1:05.17Gold, Bryce A

30.17 1:05.17
RYWC-CT 172 1:05.28Herbert, Julia P

30.99 1:05.28
CRA-NE 163 1:05.64Frey, Kerry M

30.67 1:05.64
LIE-MR 174 1:06.37HU, Megan

31.88 1:06.37
YMID-MR 165 1:07.37Mordaunt, Victoria A

31.12 1:07.37
SSAC-CT 156 1:07.38So, Leni A

31.30 1:07.38
LEHY-CT 187 1:07.40Paluska, Annika G

31.62 1:07.40
SSAC-CT 168 1:07.52Weissler, Michelle L

31.71 1:07.52
LIE-MR 159 1:08.22Reddington, Shannon E

31.65 1:08.22
RYWC-CT 1610 1:08.28Kwarcinski, Alexa G

32.82 1:08.28
CDOG-CT 1711 1:08.29Tray, Kaya L

32.18 1:08.29
EAST-MR 1612 1:08.30Bondikov, Sophia E

31.77 1:08.30
EAST-MR 1613 1:08.39Chen, Ella Y

31.66 1:08.39
LIE-MR 1714 1:08.40Walsh, Jess M

32.33 1:08.40
EAST-MR 1715 1:08.65D'Alessandro, Lena G

31.70 1:08.65
CRA-NE 1516 1:08.74Hill, Cara M

32.58 1:08.74
ZEUS-CT 1517 1:09.05West, Makeda D

32.94 1:09.05
WHAT-CT 1618 1:09.07Liu, Jenney J

32.58 1:09.07
EAST-MR 1519 1:09.15Wiese, Zoey G

32.60 1:09.15
SSAC-CT 1720 1:09.59Snelwar, Ariya

32.63 1:09.59
DELM-AD 1621 1:10.24Hurst, Becca

32.81 1:10.24
CDOG-CT 1622 1:10.26Jackson, Samantha B

33.20 1:10.26
CRA-NE 1823 1:10.34Dudkina, Elena V

32.88 1:10.34
RYWC-CT 1624 1:10.39Vongsouvanh, Katherine A

33.43 1:10.39
EAST-MR 1725 1:10.43Goldberg, Sydney P

33.95 1:10.43
CRA-NE 1526 1:10.61Mazereeuw, Nina T

34.32 1:10.61

EAST-MR 1627 1:10.85Lombardo, Kayla R
33.49 1:10.85

LEHY-CT 1728 1:10.94Schuster, Sabrina
33.69 1:10.94

CRA-NE 1629 1:11.16Loo, Alexandra B
33.27 1:11.16

LEHY-CT 1530 1:11.35Brodowicz, Milena A
33.14 1:11.35

ZEUS-CT 1531 1:11.84Gies, Caroline C
33.88 1:11.84

RYWC-CT 1532 1:12.56Suter, Caroline L
33.84 1:12.56

ATST-NE 1533 1:12.60Demers, Teagen S
33.41 1:12.60

EAST-MR 1634 1:12.71Tavitian, Charli S
34.06 1:12.71

LIE-MR 1735 1:13.57Pomeroy, Kathlyn A
34.87 1:13.57

ZEUS-CT 1836 1:13.93Thompson, Emily V
34.68 1:13.93

CFJV-MR 1737 1:14.27Gield, Josie X
34.83 1:14.27

LIE-MR 1738 1:14.40Lee, Joelle E
34.91 1:14.40

LEHY-CT 1739 1:15.58Christensen, Isabelle G
35.29 1:15.58

YFD-MR 1740 1:22.11Zecar, Eva D
38.44 1:22.11

WHAT-CT 16--- DFSZhao, Jessica

Event	18		Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
CDOG-CT 141 1:02.33Hale, Brayden D

29.57 1:02.33
LIE-MR 142 1:02.78Kim, Kyle H

30.77 1:02.78
CDOG-CT 143 1:02.80Alejandro, Neil M

30.23 1:02.80
CDOG-CT 144 1:03.46Adu, Julian K

29.92 1:03.46
CRA-NE 135 1:03.48Whitman, Chase A

29.49 1:03.48
PHX-NE 146 1:03.81Schneider, Jacob H

30.61 1:03.81
UNCRA-NE 147 1:04.35Barone, Alexander

30.47 1:04.35
CRA-NE 138 1:06.16Torres, Leo E

31.18 1:06.16
LIE-MR 149 1:06.89Nwosu, Tobe D

31.81 1:06.89
LEHY-CT 1410 1:06.99Cormier, Matthew J

31.79 1:06.99
CRA-NE 1311 1:08.20Slugg, Mason L

31.89 1:08.20
ZEUS-CT 1412 1:08.90Mora, Noah D

32.47 1:08.90
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2023	CRA	Winter	Invitational	-	12/7/2023	to	12/10/2023

Results	-	Friday	11	&	Over	Prelims
Preliminaries	...			(Event	18		Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Breaststrok

Age			TeamName Prelim	Time
CDOG-CT 1413 1:09.62Furtado, Andrew P

33.43 1:09.62
LEHY-CT 1414 1:09.84Bordeau, Grey T

32.65 1:09.84
YFD-MR 1315 1:10.20Varshney, Nikhil G

32.58 1:10.20
EAST-MR 1316 1:10.43Markarian, Ashot N

33.32 1:10.43
WYW-CT 1417 1:10.54Pinchbeck, Gregory E

33.03 1:10.54
YFD-MR 1318 1:12.15Mac Colla, Finn R

33.96 1:12.15
EAST-MR 1419 1:12.50Sevilla, William H

34.23 1:12.50
YFD-MR 1320 1:13.04Chen, Everett D

34.08 1:13.04
LIE-MR 1421 1:14.53Coleman, Brayden E

35.04 1:14.53
LIE-MR 1422 1:15.18Kuo, Jayden

36.06 1:15.18
EAST-MR 1323 1:39.48Vitale, Marcus

48.67 1:39.48
EAST-MR 14--- DQ 1:03.74Ambotas, Nikita

29.81 DQ 1:03.74
LIE-MR 13--- DFSZimbalatti, Dario

Event	18		Boys	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
ZEUS-CT 191 55.87Herrmann, Rian

26.50 55.87
EAST-MR 162 56.68Graber, Seth M

26.81 56.68
SSAC-CT 173 57.07Mascarinas, Deacon J

26.91 57.07
SSAC-CT 164 57.25McFarlane, Matthias J

27.04 57.25
RYWC-CT 165 58.97Regan, Bobby C

27.59 58.97
LIE-MR 166 59.05Zhao, Matthew J

27.97 59.05
CRA-NE 187 59.28Carter, Galen

28.07 59.28
ZEUS-CT 178 1:00.14Flores, Kris S

28.38 1:00.14
CRA-NE 159 1:00.17Kang, Aroon M

28.42 1:00.17
CDOG-CT 1810 1:00.28Lagamao, Jerick C

28.47 1:00.28
CDOG-CT 1711 1:01.01Keane, Logan N

28.64 1:01.01
LEHY-CT 1512 1:01.60Korzeniowski, David M

28.87 1:01.60
CRA-NE 1813 1:01.70Crisafulli, Dominic J

29.69 1:01.70

CRA-NE 1514 1:01.75Jia, Kevin W
28.94 1:01.75

CDOG-CT 1815 1:02.26Green, Brayden J
29.89 1:02.26

LIE-MR 1616 1:02.56Castano, Nick M
29.66 1:02.56

RYWC-CT 1517 1:02.62Denning, Liam J
29.41 1:02.62

LIE-MR 1618 1:02.66Piedrahita, Julian V
29.52 1:02.66

WHAT-CT 1619 1:02.70Vale, Owen T
29.93 1:02.70

RYWC-CT 1720 1:02.73Denning, Ethan M
29.16 1:02.73

CRA-NE 1721 1:02.74Besin, Hugo J
29.40 1:02.74

CRA-NE 1722 1:02.78Wood, Max D
29.40 1:02.78

LIE-MR 1623 1:02.95Shapiro, Jason M
29.81 1:02.95

LIE-MR 1524 1:03.64Martinez, Riley P
29.64 1:03.64

EAST-MR 1625 1:04.26Ntrivalas, Ian E
30.61 1:04.26

LIE-MR 1626 1:04.29MA, Henry Y
30.23 1:04.29

WYW-CT 1627 1:04.43Fontana, Lucas S
30.17 1:04.43

EAST-MR 1528 1:04.71Park, Lucas I
30.54 1:04.71

EAST-MR 1829 1:05.19Rutishauser, Wyatt W
30.31 1:05.19

LIE-MR 1630 1:05.21Calhoun, Ethan D
30.98 1:05.21

LIE-MR 1831 1:05.30Apat, Joe R
30.97 1:05.30

RYWC-CT 1632 1:05.45Liotta, Jaz
30.49 1:05.45

LIE-MR 1533 1:05.47Nwosu, Jide D
30.97 1:05.47

LIE-MR 1634 1:05.78Li, Austin T
31.02 1:05.78

LIE-MR 1635 1:06.25Souberbielle, Santiago G
31.14 1:06.25

ZEUS-CT 1536 1:06.85Delong, David D
31.95 1:06.85

EAST-MR 1537 1:07.97Isak, Ethan C
31.84 1:07.97

EAST-MR 1538 1:08.75Kiyici, Koray
31.65 1:08.75

EAST-MR 1539 1:10.20Mugno, AJ
32.87 1:10.20

YFD-MR 16--- DFSDeWalle, Adam Z
CRA-NE 16--- NSLiu, Brandon G
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Results	-	Friday	11	&	Over	Prelims

Event	19		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 121 1:09.38Schatz, Zadie J

32.85 1:09.38
EAST-MR 112 1:13.00Blaho, Fiona A

34.87 1:13.00
SSAC-CT 113 1:13.12Zhang, Emma

34.33 1:13.12
CRA-NE 124 1:13.52Balyakin, Sasha A

34.68 1:13.52
SSAC-CT 125 1:14.14Voyko, Sophia

35.11 1:14.14
CRA-NE 126 1:15.81Xuan, Elizabeth Y

35.31 1:15.81
CRA-NE 127 1:16.64Jin, Julia Y

35.90 1:16.64
RYWC-CT 128 1:16.82Janney, Marit K

34.88 1:16.82
SSAC-CT 129 1:18.00Villari, Eliza W

36.70 1:18.00
LEHY-CT 1210 1:18.32Gaidos, Camryn

36.39 1:18.32
CRA-NE 1111 1:18.60Chen, Fiona Y

37.54 1:18.60
WHAT-CT 1212 1:19.82Miller, Summer R

38.16 1:19.82
ZEUS-CT 1213 1:21.37Castellanos, So ia

38.43 1:21.37
SSAC-CT 1214 1:21.38Hines, Hatden

38.27 1:21.38
RYWC-CT 1215 1:22.08Fraguela, Sophia E

38.48 1:22.08
SSAC-CT 1116 1:22.25Morais, Kaitlyn

39.27 1:22.25
CRA-NE 1117 1:22.37Melanson, Julia

39.21 1:22.37
CRA-NE 1218 1:23.04Chen, Amanda

39.71 1:23.04
WHAT-CT 1119 1:24.50Grant, Kathryn I

39.38 1:24.50
EAST-MR 1120 1:25.03DeFilippis, Emma V

39.88 1:25.03
PHX-NE 1221 1:25.68Vigo Catala, Faith J

40.49 1:25.68
YFD-MR 1222 1:28.32Bressler, Eden J

41.94 1:28.32
YFD-MR 1223 1:28.71Lele, Kaya S

42.20 1:28.71
YFD-MR 1224 1:29.27Winter, Emi C

41.07 1:29.27
YFD-MR 1125 1:32.58ye, Nora M

43.36 1:32.58
YFD-MR 1226 1:33.84Kiley, Ashlyn R

44.79 1:33.84

Event	20		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
DELM-AD 121 1:09.45Keating, William

33.20 1:09.45
EAST-MR 122 1:12.04Chen, Toby D

34.61 1:12.04
ATST-NE 123 1:12.66Xie, Nolan Y

34.09 1:12.66
SSAC-CT 124 1:13.88Schuhmacher, Augustus B

34.51 1:13.88
SSAC-CT 125 1:14.19Meyers, Lewis B

34.80 1:14.19
WHAT-CT 126 1:14.24Kovac, Marco

35.97 1:14.24
SSAC-CT 117 1:14.83Deng, Eric Y

35.41 1:14.83
WHAT-CT 128 1:16.79Isakoff, Dylan M

36.43 1:16.79
SSAC-CT 119 1:17.45Roseau, Matthew J

35.85 1:17.45
SSAC-CT 1210 1:18.50Coe, Beckett

36.93 1:18.50
EAST-MR 1211 1:19.69Thigpen, Charlie G

37.48 1:19.69
ZEUS-CT 1212 1:19.79Fryc, Adrian

37.65 1:19.79
YFD-MR 1113 1:20.79Lee, Ryan

38.34 1:20.79
YFD-MR 1214 1:21.29Pelletier, Luc A

38.23 1:21.29
ZEUS-CT 1215 1:21.63Ulrich, Cooper K

38.70 1:21.63
PHX-NE 1216 1:22.63Desmarais Jr, Brian W

39.46 1:22.63
YFD-MR 1117 1:24.43Uhlir, Luca

40.69 1:24.43
YFD-MR 1218 1:32.05DE Santis, Luca V

43.39 1:32.05

Event	21		Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
WHAT-CT 141 26.31Bowers, Savannah R
EAST-MR 142 26.43Frey, Lola S
LIE-MR 143 27.19Hui, Rachel W
LIE-MR 144 27.20Williamson, Blessing S
WYW-CT 145 27.36Kongettira, Vedha
WHAT-CT 146 27.84Kovac, Misha
EAST-MR 147 28.06Masters, Kate L
YFD-MR 148 28.27Zecar, Ivana M
YFD-MR 139 28.56Park, Cadie V
YFD-MR 1410 28.95Wong, Cailin
CRA-NE 1311 28.97Asriyan, Michelle
CDOG-CT 1312 29.06Meroy, Maxene K
CFJV-MR 13*13 29.21Furfaro, Kira J
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Results	-	Friday	11	&	Over	Prelims
Preliminaries	...			(Event	21		Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Butterϐly)

Age			TeamName Prelim	Time
LEHY-CT 13*13 29.21Hassett, Rachel D
RYWC-CT 14*15 29.25O'Hara, Maggie E
RYWC-CT 13*15 29.25Istambouli, Julia G
LIE-MR 1317 29.27Canales Alvizuri, Isabella 
CDOG-CT 14*18 29.33Gutmann, Courtney M
CFJV-MR 14*18 29.33Edelmann, Ansley
CDOG-CT 14*18 29.33Williamson, Gabrielle D
RYWC-CT 1321 29.39Gravius, Ally E
EAST-MR 1422 29.51Lamberton, Jane F
YMID-MR 1423 29.53Plawiak, Emilia A
RYWC-CT 1324 29.61Roche, Danika I
CRA-NE 1325 29.68Shulman, Rinnah
EAST-MR 1326 29.85Chen, Heidi Y
EAST-MR 1327 29.86Casey, Emma D
CDOG-CT 1428 29.89Anderson, Vanessa M
CFJV-MR 1329 30.40Troccoli, Keira M
YFD-MR 1330 30.49Durkovic, Nina
EAST-MR 1431 30.54Cabello, Mackenzie E
CFJV-MR 1432 30.58Sumersford, Kailey K
EAST-MR 1333 31.33Hogue, Bea A
CDOG-CT 1334 31.34Gleason, Corinne S
CFJV-MR 1335 31.79Burch, Ava
YFD-MR 1336 32.52Fong-Causone, So ia A
ZEUS-CT 13--- DQ 31.83West, Empress I
CRA-NE 13--- DFSWu, Raina
CFJV-MR 13--- DFSHadley, Brooke E

Event	21		Girls	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
WHAT-CT 151 25.13Anderson, Riley E
CDOG-CT 152 25.47McKirryher, Kylie M
SSAC-CT 163 25.68Bozkurt, Sena D
SSAC-CT 164 25.84Gold, Bryce A
RYWC-CT 185 26.30Doersch, So ia M
YMID-MR 156 26.31Richardson, Davia K
YMID-MR 167 26.53Mordaunt, Victoria A
CDOG-CT 178 26.56Bodie, Elizabeth A
ZEUS-CT 179 26.70Stidolph, Julia F
LEHY-CT 1710 26.98Schuster, Sabrina
CRA-NE 1611 26.99Cukras, Sophia G
SSAC-CT 1512 27.01McCauley, Lauren L
CDOG-CT 1613 27.05DeGennaro, Laura M
RYWC-CT 1614 27.10Petertonjes, Zoe *
YFD-MR 1615 27.12Wong, Jacqui
WYW-CT 17*16 27.15Kongettira, Aanya
CDOG-CT 16*16 27.15Gajecki, Natalia
EAST-MR 1718 27.17Vos, Brooke C
CRA-NE 1519 27.27Doetsch, Amelia J
LIE-MR 1620 27.28Sera in, Gwen B
YMID-MR 1621 27.32Aikman, Saskia M
EAST-MR 1722 27.39D'Alessandro, Lena G
RYWC-CT 1623 27.41Fusco, Francesca V
LIE-MR 1624 27.64Schnappauf, Samantha G

RYWC-CT 1725 27.65MacLaren, Meghan S
EAST-MR 1726 27.71Hricay, Grace M
CDOG-CT 1627 27.73Cahill, Carly A
EAST-MR 1728 27.79Goldberg, Sydney P
CDOG-CT 1529 27.82Green, Stella G
LEHY-CT 16*30 27.83Boisoneau, Lucy C
EAST-MR 16*30 27.83Bondikov, Sophia E
LIE-MR 1532 28.08Reddington, Shannon E
EAST-MR 1633 28.09Jelic, Maggie L
ZEUS-CT 1734 28.15Marini, Madison L
SSAC-CT 1635 28.17Weissler, Michelle L
ATST-NE 1536 28.28Demers, Teagen S
LIE-MR 17*37 28.35Eng, Amelie R
EAST-MR 15*37 28.35Fogli, Caterina
ZEUS-CT 1639 28.50Carvente, Ashley
WYW-CT 1540 28.53Lussier, Megan J
LIE-MR 1741 28.55Walsh, Jess M
BFIN-AD 1642 28.56Ricard, Skylar
EAST-MR 1643 28.57Nalepka, Katie J
RYWC-CT 1644 28.67Vongsouvanh, Katherine A
RYWC-CT 1545 28.73Suter, Caroline L
CFJV-MR 1746 28.90Gield, Josie X
SSAC-CT 1547 28.92Pastushan, Emily R
CDOG-CT 1848 29.10Hanke, Grace W
EAST-MR 1649 29.47Chen, Ella Y
EAST-MR 1550 29.55White, Symantha G
YFD-MR 1751 29.60Zecar, Eva D
CDOG-CT 1752 29.64McDonough, Morgan
EAST-MR 1553 29.82Ke, Serena
YFD-MR 1754 29.91Draven, Jessie Z
EAST-MR 1655 30.02Lombardo, Kayla R
EAST-MR 1656 30.54Horvatova, Tereza
EAST-MR 1657 30.70Tavitian, Charli S
YFD-MR 1558 30.72Sorensen, Auden R
ZEUS-CT 1859 32.24Thompson, Emily V
CRA-NE 16--- DFSLoo, Alexandra B
WHAT-CT 16--- DFSZhao, Jessica
CRA-NE 17--- DFSShulman, Adah
YFD-MR 17--- DFSEdwards, Lisia J
CFJV-MR 15--- DFSKunca, Mikalah A
CDOG-CT 16--- DFSWaitkus, Lauren

Event	22		Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
CRA-NE 141 24.15Efendigil, Cinar
WYW-CT 142 24.75Sanchez, Stingray
EAST-MR 143 25.07Wei, Yuchen
EAST-MR 144 25.09Franks, Kelly C
CRA-NE 145 25.17Vazirani, Maxx A
RYWC-CT 146 25.37Fletcher-Ford, Liam J
CRA-NE 137 25.76Torres, Leo E
LIE-MR 148 25.92Gelvez Cisneros, Alexande
LEHY-CT 149 26.24Kenney, Ryan A
RYWC-CT 1410 26.76Hatzis, Andrew C
CRA-NE 1311 27.02Krolnik, Logan A
WYW-CT 1412 27.08Pinchbeck, Gregory E
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Results	-	Friday	11	&	Over	Prelims
Preliminaries	...			(Event	22		Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Butterϐly)

Age			TeamName Prelim	Time
EAST-MR 1413 27.30Sevilla, William H
SSAC-CT 1414 27.37Kosma, Jozsef
LIE-MR 1415 27.44Schnappauf, Matthew R
CDOG-CT 1416 27.46Nottingham, Aidan D
LIE-MR 1317 27.52Yacoob, Dylan A
EAST-MR 1318 27.64Markarian, Ashot N
CDOG-CT 1319 27.72Coyne, Caleb J
YFD-MR 1320 27.74Varshney, Nikhil G
EAST-MR 1421 27.98Corbett, Carter C
RYWC-CT 1322 27.99Paige, Gavin L
YFD-MR 1423 28.90Kasman, Warren I
YFD-MR 1324 29.40Chen, Everett D
EAST-MR 1425 30.29Cooper, Myles T
EAST-MR 1326 31.17Koenigsberg, Joshua S
EAST-MR 1327 36.15Vitale, Marcus
LIE-MR 13--- DFSZimbalatti, Dario

Event	22		Boys	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 171 22.68Wu, Ben X
WHAT-CT 172 23.24Villani, Andrew
CRA-NE 163 23.45Sapozhnikov, David M
ZEUS-CT 174 23.50Flores, Kris S
EAST-MR 185 23.78Moy, Jason N
CDOG-CT 176 23.88Tomasko, Anthony M
RYWC-CT 177 23.89Oliveira, Josh E
ZEUS-CT 178 23.91Kvashchuk, Mike
WYW-CT 159 23.94Lussier, Tommy Q
WYW-CT 1510 24.05Cunningham, Jack J
CRA-NE 1711 24.29Bailon, Leandro A
EAST-MR 1812 24.32Hong, Haitian
EAST-MR 1513 24.35Stahl, Avi P
LIE-MR 1714 24.38Stevens, Mitchell A
ZEUS-CT 1515 24.40Camille, Sebastian R
EAST-MR 1616 24.57Graber, Seth M
EAST-MR 17*17 24.61Thayer, Philip
EAST-MR 17*17 24.61Franks, Finn J
SSAC-CT 1719 24.73Trepp, Colten M
RYWC-CT 1620 24.75Haddad, Benjamin P
LEHY-CT 1521 24.80Kudlac, Holden S
CDOG-CT 1822 24.94Green, Brayden J
YFD-MR 1523 25.00Mac Colla, Liam A
EAST-MR 1824 25.06Rutishauser, Wyatt W
EAST-MR 1625 25.14Cooper, Jackson R
RYWC-CT 1726 25.40Denning, Ethan M
LEHY-CT 1527 25.49Wong, Jun D
EAST-MR 1528 25.51Park, Lucas I
LIE-MR 1529 25.57Martinez, Riley P
LEHY-CT 1530 25.83Sowka, Tyler G
CDOG-CT 1731 25.85Keane, Logan N
YMID-MR 1632 25.99Washington-Patterson, M
EAST-MR 1533 26.02Koenigsberg, Samuel J
EAST-MR 1534 26.07Isak, Ethan C

CDOG-CT 1635 26.14Lanier, Will
CRA-NE 1536 26.18Jia, Kevin W
RYWC-CT 1537 26.21Cedor, Nathan D
YFD-MR 1838 26.36Shibalov, Vladimir K
RYWC-CT 1839 26.41Kwarcinski, Connor S
CFJV-MR 1740 26.58Barbulet, David P
RYWC-CT 1641 26.59Liotta, Jaz
EAST-MR 1542 26.67Boyer, Jack X
EAST-MR 1643 26.72Ntrivalas, Ian E
EAST-MR 1644 26.74Tuchman, Dylan J
ZEUS-CT 1645 26.86Garcia Reyes, Anthony
EAST-MR 1646 27.45Rutishauser, Weston M
YFD-MR 1547 27.46Garcia Bory, Victor M
EAST-MR 1548 27.87Kiyici, Koray
CRA-NE 15--- DFSZheng, Lucas
CRA-NE 16--- NSLiu, Brandon G
CFJV-MR 17--- NSAoukar, Joseph F

Event	23		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
EAST-MR 111 28.03Blaho, Fiona A
CRA-NE 122 28.52Gupta, Anika D
SSAC-CT 113 28.55Zhang, Emma
CRA-NE 124 29.57Zhang, Katherine J
CRA-NE 125 29.92Forni, Sophia R
CRA-NE 126 29.98Xuan, Elizabeth Y
WHAT-CT 127 30.18Bellino, Mimi L
WHAT-CT 128 30.20Volenec, Viv J
EAST-MR 129 30.25Javer, Samara L
SSAC-CT 1110 30.58Wang, Grace
EAST-MR 1211 30.75Bloch, Lylah H
CRA-NE 1212 30.87Serrano, Kiara
YFD-MR 1213 31.10Lele, Kaya S
LEHY-CT 1214 31.29Langmaid, Gigi C
SSAC-CT 1215 31.35Villari, Eliza W
ZEUS-CT 1216 31.44Asante, Abby O
LEHY-CT 1117 31.64Cosby, Genevieve P
CFJV-MR 1218 31.78Abulencia, Annelise M
LEHY-CT 1219 31.98Gaidos, Camryn
EAST-MR 1120 32.21DeFilippis, Emma V
SSAC-CT 1221 32.51Hines, Hatden
YFD-MR 1222 32.68Croft, Cassie C
CRA-NE 1123 32.85Chen, Fiona Y
YFD-MR 1224 33.56Bressler, Eden J
YFD-MR 1225 33.63Winter, Emi C
YFD-MR 1226 33.76Cameron, Elise M
EAST-MR 1227 33.99Ziegler, Reya E
CFJV-MR 1228 34.28Laufman, Alyza J
YFD-MR 1229 34.39Rana, Mila V
YFD-MR 1230 34.40Draven, Julia Z
YFD-MR 1231 34.54Masella, Cate R
YFD-MR 1232 36.13Kiley, Ashlyn R
YFD-MR 1133 39.04ye, Nora M
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Results	-	Friday	11	&	Over	Prelims

Event	24		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 111 28.50Michaels, Brody
CRA-NE 122 28.70Meng, Matthew C
EAST-MR 123 28.76Chen, Toby D
SSAC-CT 124 29.00Osadchy, Anthony S
EAST-MR 125 29.07Thigpen, Charlie G
ATST-NE 126 29.08Xie, Nolan Y
SSAC-CT 127 29.14Mustafa, Agron R
WHAT-CT 128 29.38Nazarczuk, Gabriel M
RYWC-CT 129 29.55Rojas, Bradley
WHAT-CT 1210 29.62Kovac, Marco
WHAT-CT 1211 29.92Hill, James A
EAST-MR 1212 30.54Hamel, Colby J
DELM-AD 1213 31.41Hao, Daniel
SSAC-CT 1114 31.47Roseau, Matthew J
EAST-MR 1115 31.94Yu, Haochen
LEHY-CT 1216 31.99Thompson, Knox R
SSAC-CT 1217 32.45Schuhmacher, Augustus B
ZEUS-CT 1218 32.79Ulrich, Cooper K
EAST-MR 1119 32.83Hoffmann, Luke A
CFJV-MR 1220 33.11Rzezwicki, Olivier
YFD-MR 1221 36.23DE Santis, Luca V
YFD-MR 1122 36.37Lee, Ryan
YFD-MR 1123 36.85Uhlir, Luca
YFD-MR 1224 37.91Pelletier, Luc A

Event	25		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
CRA-NE 141 2:02.19Krutiy, Sophia A

28.14 59.05 1:30.86 2:02.19
CRA-NE 142 2:06.52Oliveira, So ia L

29.25 1:00.50 1:32.89 2:06.52
PHX-NE 143 2:09.95Robitaille, Ava N

30.94 1:03.74 1:37.15 2:09.95
WYW-CT 134 2:10.89Maltz, Ava E

30.93 1:03.62 1:37.57 2:10.89
YFD-MR 145 2:11.82Katoh, Annri T

31.52 1:05.05 1:38.84 2:11.82
SSAC-CT 146 2:13.44Kozma, Julia M

30.87 1:04.32 1:38.69 2:13.44
CRA-NE 137 2:14.26Andretta, Raffaella

30.78 1:04.74 1:39.68 2:14.26
WYW-CT 148 2:14.65Kongettira, Vedha

31.69 1:05.98 1:40.81 2:14.65
WHAT-CT 149 2:14.98Zurolo, Bella A

31.72 1:04.91 1:39.67 2:14.98
UNCRA-NE 1410 2:15.36Lembo, Julia

32.70 1:06.86 1:41.09 2:15.36
LIE-MR 1411 2:15.61Harkins, Morgan P

31.97 1:06.16 1:41.12 2:15.61
LIE-MR 1412 2:16.57Hui, Rachel W

31.23 1:05.45 1:41.05 2:16.57

EAST-MR 1413 2:16.71Frey, Lola S
32.02 1:06.21 1:41.93 2:16.71

WHAT-CT 1414 2:16.79Kovac, Misha
32.28 1:06.77 1:41.94 2:16.79

CRA-NE 1315 2:17.16Tolokh, Sophia E
32.44 1:06.93 1:42.43 2:17.16

WYW-CT 14*16 2:17.57Horton, Abby R
32.26 1:07.19 1:42.56 2:17.57

RYWC-CT 14*16 2:17.57Janney, Gretchen L
31.90 1:07.55 1:43.72 2:17.57

EAST-MR 1418 2:18.58Ciof i, Fiamma
31.89 1:06.51 1:42.53 2:18.58

CDOG-CT 1419 2:19.17Superchi, Annie M
32.74 1:07.64 1:43.63 2:19.17

YFD-MR 1420 2:19.39Wong, Cailin
33.07 1:07.82 1:43.44 2:19.39

CRA-NE 1321 2:20.84Callahan, Victoria S
32.87 1:08.06 1:44.79 2:20.84

RYWC-CT 1322 2:21.81Roche, Danika I
32.36 1:07.02 1:43.77 2:21.81

YMID-MR 1323 2:22.13Aikman, Neve C
32.83 1:08.49 1:45.79 2:22.13

LIE-MR 1424 2:24.75Hunter, Mady J
33.67 1:10.91 1:47.51 2:24.75

EAST-MR 1325 2:24.90Casey, Emma D
33.08 1:09.01 1:47.49 2:24.90

YFD-MR 1326 2:26.03Park, Cadie V
33.68 1:10.71 1:49.02 2:26.03

YFD-MR 1427 2:26.70Karellas, Caroline M
33.47 1:10.03 2:26.70

YFD-MR 1428 2:29.92Egleston, Carys I
34.86 1:12.42 1:50.44 2:29.92

YFD-MR 1329 2:36.01Fong-Causone, So ia A
34.94 1:13.41 1:55.44 2:36.01

CRA-NE 13--- DFSWu, Raina
CRA-NE 13--- DFSGao, Evie

Event	25		Girls	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
ZEUS-CT 161 2:03.49Fedor, Kate O

28.77 1:00.03 1:31.48 2:03.49
EAST-MR 172 2:04.22Crane, Jessie A

29.19 59.82 1:31.79 2:04.22
EAST-MR 163 2:05.46Barr, Fiona P

29.62 1:00.83 1:32.99 2:05.46
SSAC-CT 164 2:06.56Bozkurt, Sena D

30.20 1:02.37 1:34.58 2:06.56
CRA-NE 175 2:06.70Wukitch, Chloe G

29.68 1:01.08 1:33.86 2:06.70
SSAC-CT 166 2:06.76Saidmuratov, Grace

28.81 1:00.19 1:33.18 2:06.76
UN-NE 247 2:06.78Adams, Danica

30.14 1:02.45 1:34.90 2:06.78
CDOG-CT 158 2:07.24McKirryher, Kylie M

30.12 1:02.07 1:34.83 2:07.24
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Results	-	Friday	11	&	Over	Prelims
Preliminaries	...			(Event	25		Girls	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Backstr

Age			TeamName Prelim	Time
CRA-NE 179 2:07.56McGrew, Anna L

29.89 1:02.35 1:35.38 2:07.56
WHAT-CT 1510 2:07.62Anderson, Riley E

29.61 1:01.57 1:34.42 2:07.62
EAST-MR 1711 2:08.32Vos, Brooke C

29.88 1:02.08 1:35.51 2:08.32
EAST-MR 1712 2:08.81Corbett, Brittany A

29.88 1:01.92 1:34.82 2:08.81
LIE-MR 1713 2:09.24HU, Megan

30.81 1:02.90 1:35.78 2:09.24
CRA-NE 1814 2:09.65Dudkina, Elena V

29.93 1:01.96 1:35.19 2:09.65
CRA-NE 1715 2:09.85Wong, Ava

30.24 1:03.13 1:36.57 2:09.85
RYWC-CT 1616 2:09.90Fusco, Francesca V

30.22 1:02.95 1:36.58 2:09.90
CDOG-CT 1617 2:10.79Gajecki, Natalia

30.11 1:03.24 1:37.35 2:10.79
SSAC-CT 1518 2:11.56Pastushan, Emily R

30.61 1:03.65 1:37.78 2:11.56
CDOG-CT 1619 2:12.25Tejeda, Julia A

31.12 1:04.02 1:38.18 2:12.25
ZEUS-CT 1720 2:12.35Stidolph, Julia F

30.87 1:04.01 1:37.74 2:12.35
SSAC-CT 1521 2:12.42So, Leni A

30.13 1:03.21 1:37.70 2:12.42
LIE-MR 1622 2:12.68Nunez, Ali M

30.00 1:02.85 1:37.60 2:12.68
EAST-MR 1523 2:12.76Wiese, Zoey G

31.95 1:05.68 1:39.32 2:12.76
LIE-MR 1624 2:12.92Strabuk, Savanah G

31.13 1:05.24 1:39.76 2:12.92
WYW-CT 1825 2:13.77Gimby, Sophia R

31.27 1:04.88 1:39.56 2:13.77
UCDOG-CT 1926 2:13.78Snow, Julia A

32.22 1:05.92 1:40.16 2:13.78
EAST-MR 1727 2:14.57Hricay, Grace M

31.67 1:05.15 1:39.90 2:14.57
ZEUS-CT 1528 2:15.03Gies, Caroline C

31.47 1:05.82 1:40.73 2:15.03
EAST-MR 1529 2:15.35Fogli, Caterina

32.27 1:05.81 1:40.52 2:15.35
ZEUS-CT 1630 2:15.70Behr, Emily H

31.69 1:05.35 1:40.31 2:15.70
RYWC-CT 1631 2:15.73Kwarcinski, Alexa G

31.75 1:05.79 1:40.78 2:15.73
EAST-MR 1632 2:15.87Jelic, Maggie L

32.27 1:06.43 1:41.64 2:15.87
CDOG-CT 1733 2:17.06Bodie, Elizabeth A

30.38 1:04.71 1:40.87 2:17.06
DELM-AD 1534 2:19.30Hao, Helen Z

31.66 54.92 2:19.30
EAST-MR 1735 2:20.59Goldberg, Sydney P

31.72 1:05.46 1:41.82 2:20.59

EAST-MR 1536 2:20.62White, Symantha G
31.64 1:06.07 1:43.36 2:20.62

LEHY-CT 1737 2:21.03Christensen, Isabelle G
31.75 1:06.64 1:44.05 2:21.03

YFD-MR 1638 2:21.59Wong, Jacqui
32.70 1:07.84 1:44.04 2:21.59

YFD-MR 1739 2:22.15Draven, Jessie Z
33.09 1:08.77 1:45.52 2:22.15

YFD-MR 1740 2:26.32Zecar, Eva D
33.89 1:10.40 1:48.63 2:26.32

RYWC-CT 17--- DFSMacLaren, Meghan S
YFD-MR 17--- DFSEdwards, Lisia J
RYWC-CT 16--- DFSHatzis, Mia N

Event	26		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
WYW-CT 141 1:56.28VanVelzor, Evan P

27.42 56.27 1:25.90 1:56.28
CDOG-CT 142 2:00.07Alejandro, Neil M

28.55 58.99 1:29.58 2:00.07
CRA-NE 143 2:00.19Zuckermann, Noah

28.49 59.00 1:29.93 2:00.19
CDOG-CT 144 2:00.25Hale, Brayden D

28.69 59.11 1:30.00 2:00.25
SSAC-CT 145 2:01.18Wang, George

28.58 59.13 1:30.06 2:01.18
LIE-MR 146 2:01.29Chinea, Ethan T

28.47 59.14 1:30.63 2:01.29
EAST-MR 147 2:02.58Ambotas, Nikita

29.62 1:00.40 1:32.07 2:02.58
PHX-NE 138 2:03.26Chang, Eric J

29.37 1:00.63 1:32.08 2:03.26
CDOG-CT 149 2:03.56Adu, Julian K

27.89 58.23 1:30.63 2:03.56
EAST-MR 1410 2:04.48Corbett, Carter C

29.31 1:00.62 1:32.78 2:04.48
EAST-MR 1411 2:04.55Wei, Yuchen

28.21 59.84 1:32.37 2:04.55
CRA-NE 1312 2:04.57Krolnik, Logan A

29.63 1:00.95 1:33.08 2:04.57
WYW-CT 1413 2:06.25Sanchez, Stingray

29.33 1:01.20 1:33.93 2:06.25
SSAC-CT 1314 2:06.31Ho, Jasper

28.91 1:00.29 1:33.46 2:06.31
LIE-MR 1415 2:07.23Stern, Noah I

30.01 1:01.68 1:34.35 2:07.23
RYWC-CT 1416 2:07.44Fletcher-Ford, Liam J

29.49 1:01.88 1:34.97 2:07.44
CDOG-CT 1417 2:07.51Furtado, Andrew P

30.14 1:02.08 1:34.95 2:07.51
CRA-NE 1418 2:07.90Liu, Derek Z

30.61 1:02.80 1:35.58 2:07.90
CDOG-CT 1319 2:08.05Coyne, Caleb J

30.06 1:01.91 1:34.88 2:08.05
LIE-MR 1420 2:09.40Ucku, Deniz

29.85 1:02.25 1:35.89 2:09.40
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2023	CRA	Winter	Invitational	-	12/7/2023	to	12/10/2023

Results	-	Friday	11	&	Over	Prelims
Preliminaries	...			(Event	26		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Backstroke

Age			TeamName Prelim	Time
PHX-NE 1421 2:09.92Dragomaretski, Dennis

30.96 1:03.58 1:37.09 2:09.92
EAST-MR 1422 2:11.09Franks, Kelly C

31.69 1:05.84 1:26.62 2:11.09
LIE-MR 1423 2:12.90Schnappauf, Matthew R

31.08 1:04.65 1:38.69 2:12.90
YFD-MR 1324 2:15.84Mac Colla, Finn R

33.09 1:07.73 1:42.68 2:15.84
YFD-MR 1425 2:17.94Kasman, Warren I

33.40 1:08.70 1:43.89 2:17.94
LIE-MR 1326 2:18.18Yacoob, Dylan A

32.18 1:06.98 1:42.76 2:18.18
YFD-MR 1327 2:23.88Varshney, Nikhil G

34.43 1:10.69 1:48.24 2:23.88
LIE-MR 14--- DFSShum, Theodore

Event	26		Boys	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
ZEUS-CT 151 1:48.98Vitiello, Wyatt N

26.67 54.39 1:21.75 1:48.98
DELM-AD 152 1:51.97Hershberg, Jacob C

26.09 54.42 1:22.99 1:51.97
EAST-MR 183 1:54.28Moy, Jason N

26.65 55.16 1:24.36 1:54.28
CDOG-CT 164 1:54.57Milhomens, Joey M

27.20 56.02 1:25.42 1:54.57
WHAT-CT 165 1:54.67Dwyer, John D

27.16 55.87 1:25.11 1:54.67
CDOG-CT 176 1:55.17Zalewski, Peter J

27.40 56.60 1:25.91 1:55.17
CRA-NE 187 1:55.62Carter, Galen

27.19 56.42 1:26.32 1:55.62
ZEUS-CT 168 1:56.74Duggan, Conor R

27.76 57.46 1:27.31 1:56.74
ZEUS-CT 179 1:57.24Kvashchuk, Mike

28.00 57.58 1:27.44 1:57.24
LIE-MR 1610 1:57.40Andrejczuk, Peter

27.78 57.75 1:27.95 1:57.40
WYW-CT 1611 1:58.04Iyer, Hirsh E

27.07 56.67 1:27.88 1:58.04
CDOG-CT 1812 1:58.76Lagamao, Jerick C

27.90 58.16 1:28.72 1:58.76
CDOG-CT 1713 1:58.85Matos, Brendan A

28.75 58.68 1:28.98 1:58.85
ZEUS-CT 1714 1:59.22Flores, Kris S

29.20 59.38 1:29.60 1:59.22
CDOG-CT 1715 2:00.36Tomasko, Anthony M

27.70 58.01 1:29.70 2:00.36
EAST-MR 1616 2:00.82Cooper, Jackson R

28.75 59.45 1:30.49 2:00.82
DELM-AD 1517 2:01.25Izzard, Ewan

27.63 57.62 1:28.88 2:01.25
WHAT-CT 1518 2:01.46Palaj, Aidan

28.59 59.00 1:30.03 2:01.46

LIE-MR 1619 2:01.59Souberbielle, Santiago G
29.14 59.86 1:30.90 2:01.59

ZEUS-CT 1620 2:02.72Garcia Reyes, Anthony
28.41 58.79 2:02.72

LIE-MR 1621 2:03.06Castano, Nick M
27.72 57.56 1:29.48 2:03.06

YMID-MR 1522 2:03.17Franzese, Luke
29.03 59.72 1:31.34 2:03.17

YMID-MR 1523 2:04.09Rigby, Dylan T
28.11 59.11 1:31.32 2:04.09

LIE-MR 1524 2:05.60Wang, Engels
29.54 1:01.18 1:33.60 2:05.60

LIE-MR 1725 2:06.48Stevens, Mitchell A
29.25 1:00.55 1:33.17 2:06.48

WYW-CT 1526 2:07.03Lussier, Tommy Q
29.10 1:00.74 1:33.76 2:07.03

LEHY-CT 1527 2:08.14Wong, Jun D
29.39 1:01.80 1:35.03 2:08.14

EAST-MR 1628 2:09.60Rutishauser, Weston M
30.20 1:02.65 1:36.17 2:09.60

EAST-MR 1829 2:11.05Rutishauser, Wyatt W
29.46 1:02.00 1:36.52 2:11.05

YFD-MR 1530 2:21.87Garcia Bory, Victor M
34.18 1:09.52 1:45.95 2:21.87

YFD-MR 16--- DFSDeWalle, Adam Z
LIE-MR 16--- DFSZhao, Matthew J
RYWC-CT 16--- DFSRegan, Bobby C
EAST-MR 15--- NSMugno, AJ

Event	27		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
WHAT-CT 121 2:17.15Volenec, Viv J

32.28 1:07.47 1:43.47 2:17.15
SSAC-CT 122 2:17.48Schatz, Zadie J

31.92 1:06.31 1:42.09 2:17.48
EAST-MR 123 2:23.06Javer, Samara L

34.28 1:10.92 1:47.63 2:23.06
EAST-MR 124 2:23.80Bloch, Lylah H

33.50 1:09.55 1:47.24 2:23.80
SSAC-CT 115 2:23.84Wang, Grace

33.05 1:08.76 1:46.37 2:23.84
SSAC-CT 116 2:27.16Morais, Kaitlyn

33.68 1:10.45 1:49.05 2:27.16
ZEUS-CT 127 2:29.51Stidolph, Stella G

34.03 1:11.66 1:51.54 2:29.51
YFD-MR 128 2:31.14Draven, Julia Z

35.76 1:15.55 1:54.82 2:31.14
WHAT-CT 129 2:32.07Bellino, Mimi L

36.25 1:14.91 1:53.90 2:32.07
YFD-MR 1210 2:33.93Cameron, Elise M

36.90 1:15.62 1:55.15 2:33.93
LEHY-CT 1211 2:34.22Langmaid, Gigi C

37.53 1:16.56 1:56.61 2:34.22
ZEUS-CT 1212 2:35.10Castellanos, So ia

35.96 1:15.35 1:55.51 2:35.10
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Results	-	Friday	11	&	Over	Prelims
Preliminaries	...			(Event	27		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Backstroke

Age			TeamName Prelim	Time
PHX-NE 1213 2:35.70Vigo Catala, Faith J

36.68 1:16.37 1:56.73 2:35.70
YFD-MR 1214 2:37.26Rana, Mila V

36.36 1:57.37 2:37.26
YFD-MR 1215 2:42.47Croft, Cassie C

39.22 1:19.80 2:02.21 2:42.47
YFD-MR 1216 2:47.31Masella, Cate R

38.72 1:21.20 2:04.72 2:47.31

Event	28		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 121 2:10.33McCauley, Christopher A

31.14 1:03.49 1:36.90 2:10.33
SSAC-CT 122 2:12.24Meyers, Lewis B

30.65 1:04.26 1:38.63 2:12.24
SSAC-CT 123 2:15.56Osadchy, Anthony S

31.21 1:05.00 1:40.69 2:15.56
EAST-MR 124 2:21.66Hamel, Colby J

33.57 1:09.97 1:46.59 2:21.66
ZEUS-CT 125 2:21.84Ovares, Julian D

33.93 1:09.93 1:46.20 2:21.84
PHX-NE 126 2:21.91Desmarais Jr, Brian W

33.78 1:10.25 1:46.22 2:21.91
WHAT-CT 127 2:23.07Nazarczuk, Gabriel M

33.17 1:10.38 1:47.09 2:23.07
EAST-MR 118 2:26.27Yu, Haochen

34.64 1:11.02 1:48.56 2:26.27
ZEUS-CT 129 2:26.39Fryc, Adrian

35.18 1:12.15 1:49.60 2:26.39
ZEUS-CT 1210 2:28.44Ulrich, Cooper K

34.63 1:11.69 1:50.28 2:28.44
EAST-MR 1111 2:31.68Wei, Ruichen

36.90 1:14.89 1:53.96 2:31.68
YFD-MR 1112 2:50.49Uhlir, Luca

40.73 1:24.61 2:08.37 2:50.49

Event	29		Girls	13-14	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WHAT-CT 141 4:45.80Zurolo, Bella A
30.27 1:03.63 1:38.78 2:12.95

2:56.88 3:41.72 4:14.20 4:45.80
EAST-MR 142 4:46.92Ciof i, Fiamma

29.86 1:04.37 1:41.67 2:17.91
3:00.97 3:43.34 4:14.88 4:46.92

PHX-NE 143 4:47.79Robitaille, Ava N
29.81 1:04.35 1:40.70 2:16.35

2:59.14 3:42.88 4:16.48 4:47.79
WYW-CT 134 4:50.29Maltz, Ava E

31.52 1:07.28 1:43.62 2:19.61
3:02.51 3:45.06 4:18.70 4:50.29

UNCRA-NE 145 4:52.91Lembo, Julia
29.91 1:04.11 1:41.31 2:18.57

3:03.41 3:47.15 4:20.49 4:52.91

PHX-NE 146 4:55.66Nunez, Genesis
29.68 1:05.16 1:43.14 2:21.93

3:06.14 3:49.54 4:22.78 4:55.66
LIE-MR 147 5:02.50Sciortino, Sienna B

32.54 1:09.25 1:50.84 2:30.52
3:12.05 3:54.76 4:28.81 5:02.50

EAST-MR 138 5:05.34Casey, Emma D
32.56 1:09.83 1:49.34 2:28.40

3:12.26 3:57.22 4:31.95 5:05.34
CDOG-CT 139 5:06.81Meroy, Maxene K

31.25 1:07.73 1:49.57 2:31.13
3:12.53 3:55.60 4:32.43 5:06.81

RYWC-CT 1410 5:07.86Janney, Gretchen L
35.30 1:14.11 1:52.73 2:31.08

3:15.84 3:59.09 4:34.22 5:07.86
EAST-MR 1411 5:17.01Cabello, Mackenzie E

33.86 1:14.28 1:54.83 2:36.44
3:19.71 4:04.26 4:40.85 5:17.01

EAST-MR 1312 5:26.66Chen, Heidi Y
32.00 1:10.34 1:50.54 2:31.88

3:19.88 4:10.15 4:48.98 5:26.66
CRA-NE 13--- DFSGao, Evie

Event	29		Girls	15	&	Over	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CRA-NE 151 4:38.75Doetsch, Amelia J
30.49 1:05.54 1:41.66 2:16.28

2:56.59 3:38.08 4:08.84 4:38.75
CDOG-CT 162 4:45.35Tejeda, Julia A

30.54 1:04.93 1:40.69 2:15.37
2:57.81 3:40.95 4:13.64 4:45.35

WHAT-CT 163 4:48.29Liu, Jenney J
29.88 1:04.25 1:41.32 2:18.42

2:58.32 3:40.92 4:14.95 4:48.29
LIE-MR 174 4:49.67Walsh, Jess M

31.09 1:06.28 1:46.53 2:25.41
3:04.43 3:43.39 4:17.54 4:49.67

CDOG-CT 165 4:52.98Jackson, Samantha B
31.40 1:07.49 1:45.84 2:22.83

3:03.37 3:44.58 4:19.77 4:52.98
CDOG-CT 186 4:54.53Hanke, Grace W

30.65 1:05.59 1:43.07 2:20.49
3:02.81 3:45.84 4:20.51 4:54.53

LEHY-CT 167 4:54.54Boisoneau, Lucy C
29.62 1:05.27 1:42.82 2:20.52

3:04.32 3:48.65 4:22.44 4:54.54
EAST-MR 158 4:54.69Wiese, Zoey G

32.60 1:12.45 1:50.12 2:26.69
3:07.11 3:48.56 4:22.31 4:54.69

ZEUS-CT 169 4:57.00Carvente, Ashley
31.19 1:05.63 1:42.53 2:20.91

3:05.13 3:50.05 4:24.04 4:57.00
RYWC-CT 1510 4:58.22Suter, Caroline L

31.83 1:09.49 1:47.70 2:24.57
3:06.98 3:50.67 4:24.87 4:58.22

RYWC-CT 1711 4:58.55Herbert, Julia P
31.13 1:07.39 1:49.30 2:29.50

3:09.25 3:49.74 4:24.90 4:58.55
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Results	-	Friday	11	&	Over	Prelims
(Event	29		Girls	15	&	Over	400	Yard	IM)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
ZEUS-CT 1612 4:58.95Behr, Emily H

32.45 1:08.98 1:45.80 2:22.28
3:06.81 3:52.52 4:26.19 4:58.95

LIE-MR 1713 4:59.33Pomeroy, Kathlyn A
31.03 1:06.87 1:47.93 2:25.88

3:08.12 3:50.77 4:25.80 4:59.33
LIE-MR 1514 5:00.07Reddington, Shannon E

29.74 1:05.63 1:46.13 2:26.09
3:08.87 3:51.98 4:26.40 5:00.07

ZEUS-CT 1515 5:02.54West, Makeda D
30.62 1:05.38 1:41.91 2:20.69

3:02.10 3:46.21 4:24.18 5:02.54
CRA-NE 17--- DFSShulman, Adah
CRA-NE 16--- DFSFrey, Kerry M
YFD-MR 17--- NSDraven, Jessie Z
SSAC-CT 15--- NSMcCauley, Lauren L
YFD-MR 15--- NSSorensen, Auden R

Event	30		Boys	13-14	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG-CT 141 4:16.59Alejandro, Neil M
28.05 57.47 1:30.84 2:02.90

2:39.00 3:16.66 3:47.15 4:16.59
WYW-CT 142 4:16.72VanVelzor, Evan P

27.63 58.67 1:30.64 2:03.48
2:40.82 3:19.09 3:48.01 4:16.72

CDOG-CT 143 4:21.56Hale, Brayden D
27.63 59.33 1:32.91 2:06.03

2:42.07 3:19.75 3:51.38 4:21.56
UNCRA-NE 144 4:22.43Barone, Alexander

28.13 59.73 1:35.14 2:09.37
2:46.12 3:23.45 3:53.80 4:22.43

LIE-MR 145 4:29.60Nwosu, Tobe D
28.14 59.77 1:35.46 2:09.51

2:49.39 3:28.44 4:00.65 4:29.60
PHX-NE 146 4:30.94Schneider, Jacob H

28.75 1:01.55 1:37.99 2:13.46
2:50.13 3:27.66 3:59.97 4:30.94

PHX-NE 137 4:31.79Chang, Eric J
27.90 1:00.05 1:35.06 2:08.81

2:48.89 3:29.93 4:01.37 4:31.79
LIE-MR 148 4:32.50Ucku, Deniz

29.60 1:04.09 1:38.72 2:12.55
2:52.39 3:32.92 4:03.45 4:32.50

CRA-NE 149 4:33.26Liu, Derek Z
28.21 1:00.17 1:34.49 2:08.42

2:47.68 3:29.19 4:00.94 4:33.26
CRA-NE 1310 4:36.00Slugg, Mason L

30.61 1:07.53 1:42.93 2:18.11
2:56.71 3:36.11 4:06.98 4:36.00

PHX-NE 1411 4:40.31Dragomaretski, Dennis
29.42 1:03.47 1:38.36 2:14.78

2:55.19 3:37.08 4:08.96 4:40.31
LEHY-CT 1412 4:41.09Cormier, Matthew J

29.45 1:04.95 1:40.93 2:18.09
2:56.12 3:36.91 4:09.74 4:41.09

RYWC-CT 1413 4:43.77Hatzis, Andrew C
29.88 1:03.77 1:41.50 2:18.25

2:58.90 3:39.94 4:12.56 4:43.77
LIE-MR 1414 4:47.30Coleman, Brayden E

29.81 1:03.26 1:41.50 2:18.19
2:59.08 3:41.16 4:15.38 4:47.30

LEHY-CT 1415 4:50.02Bordeau, Grey T
28.59 1:04.76 1:43.04 2:21.18

3:01.94 3:44.28 4:17.65 4:50.02
LIE-MR 1416 4:50.13Gelvez Cisneros, Alexande

28.60 1:02.50 1:40.31 2:18.61
3:01.16 3:45.08 4:17.46 4:50.13

LIE-MR 1417 4:52.79Kim, Kyle H
31.79 1:08.28 2:25.64

3:04.66 3:44.29 4:19.49 4:52.79
LIE-MR 1418 4:56.09Kuo, Jayden

31.25 1:07.96 1:46.48 2:24.74
3:06.75 3:48.95 4:23.36 4:56.09

LIE-MR 14--- NSShum, Theodore

Event	30		Boys	15	&	Over	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC-CT 161 4:10.48Regan, Bobby C
27.13 59.41 1:32.73 2:06.13

2:39.36 3:14.17 3:42.96 4:10.48
EAST-MR 152 4:11.69Stahl, Avi P

26.64 56.46 1:29.62 2:02.20
2:38.22 3:15.29 3:44.09 4:11.69

EAST-MR 173 4:12.93Thayer, Philip
26.35 57.53 1:29.55 2:01.57

2:39.04 3:17.11 3:45.43 4:12.93
CRA-NE 184 4:14.81Crisafulli, Dominic J

27.14 56.79 1:28.85 2:00.66
2:37.99 3:15.28 3:45.49 4:14.81

ZEUS-CT 165 4:16.76Duggan, Conor R
27.48 58.19 1:31.28 2:03.44

2:41.72 3:19.02 3:48.29 4:16.76
LEHY-CT 156 4:17.12Korzeniowski, David M

26.96 58.37 1:31.78 2:04.40
2:41.63 3:19.25 3:49.23 4:17.12

WYW-CT 177 4:17.69Walt, Austin C
27.11 57.86 1:31.66 2:04.63

2:42.14 3:19.57 3:49.48 4:17.69
EAST-MR 158 4:18.16Koenigsberg, Samuel J

26.04 56.01 1:28.69 2:01.74
2:40.38 3:20.22 3:49.17 4:18.16

SSAC-CT 179 4:18.24Trepp, Colten M
26.04 56.47 1:30.05 2:03.11

2:39.92 3:17.94 3:49.02 4:18.24
LIE-MR 1610 4:18.89Piedrahita, Julian V

27.63 58.95 1:31.81 2:04.00
2:41.32 3:19.13 3:49.59 4:18.89

LIE-MR 1611 4:21.06Zhao, Matthew J
27.70 59.76 1:34.43 2:09.33

2:44.59 3:20.46 3:51.17 4:21.06
WYW-CT 1612 4:22.54Fontana, Lucas S

27.65 58.86 1:34.35 2:08.28
2:45.71 3:22.34 3:53.45 4:22.54
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Results	-	Friday	11	&	Over	Prelims
(Event	30		Boys	15	&	Over	400	Yard	IM)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
EAST-MR 1513 4:22.87Park, Lucas I

26.35 57.11 1:30.84 2:03.21
2:40.84 3:18.51 3:51.00 4:22.87

YFD-MR 1814 4:22.88Shibalov, Vladimir K
28.26 59.85 1:33.48 2:07.27

2:44.29 3:22.37 3:52.83 4:22.88
CDOG-CT 1715 4:22.99Matos, Brendan A

27.00 58.00 1:32.65 2:05.93
2:45.44 3:25.33 3:54.82 4:22.99

CDOG-CT 1816 4:23.29Lagamao, Jerick C
27.82 59.88 1:34.05 2:07.87

2:45.46 3:23.00 3:54.14 4:23.29
CRA-NE 1517 4:23.49Kang, Aroon M

27.34 59.73 1:34.71 2:09.30
2:46.73 3:25.00 3:55.23 4:23.49

LIE-MR 1618 4:24.99Li, Austin T
26.81 58.14 1:33.45 2:08.45

2:45.85 3:23.69 3:55.09 4:24.99
CRA-NE 1619 4:27.62Manzione, Nathan M

27.78 1:00.65 1:34.38 2:07.93
2:47.07 3:25.85 3:56.99 4:27.62

LIE-MR 1620 4:27.93Andrejczuk, Peter
27.12 58.94 1:33.87 2:07.99

2:47.91 3:26.20 3:57.20 4:27.93
RYWC-CT 1621 4:28.15Liotta, Jaz

27.35 59.75 1:35.13 2:09.90
2:46.72 3:24.81 3:57.54 4:28.15

EAST-MR 1522 4:28.32Mugno, AJ
29.26 1:03.64 1:37.71 2:10.61

2:49.64 3:29.40 3:59.56 4:28.32
LIE-MR 1823 4:29.35Apat, Joe R

29.48 1:02.61 1:39.25 2:15.13
2:53.15 3:30.65 4:00.83 4:29.35

LIE-MR 1624 4:31.98MA, Henry Y
29.08 1:00.64 1:38.08 2:13.32

2:52.98 3:30.78 4:02.13 4:31.98
EAST-MR 1525 4:32.43Isak, Ethan C

27.58 1:00.00 1:33.49 2:09.44
2:47.47 3:28.34 4:00.12 4:32.43

RYWC-CT 1626 4:33.03Haddad, Benjamin P
27.42 59.31 1:35.69 2:11.17

2:50.50 3:30.21 4:02.88 4:33.03
RYWC-CT 1527 4:33.98Cedor, Nathan D

28.00 1:00.02 1:37.60 2:16.90
2:55.01 3:34.31 4:05.06 4:33.98

LIE-MR 1628 4:34.47Souberbielle, Santiago G
28.63 1:00.97 1:35.57 2:08.58

2:48.80 3:30.16 4:02.86 4:34.47
LIE-MR 1629 4:34.75Castano, Nick M

26.57 57.06 1:31.84 2:06.47
2:47.17 3:27.84 4:01.44 4:34.75

EAST-MR 1630 4:36.72Tuchman, Dylan J
27.97 1:00.71 1:36.13 2:11.77

2:53.82 3:35.40 4:06.40 4:36.72

LIE-MR 1631 4:41.19Calhoun, Ethan D
29.44 1:02.99 1:38.59 2:13.59

2:53.49 3:34.62 4:08.20 4:41.19
CRA-NE 18--- DFSCarter, Galen

26.64 56.46 1:29.62 2:02.20
2:38.22 3:15.29 3:44.09

WYW-CT 16--- DFSIyer, Hirsh E
CRA-NE 17--- NSWood, Max D


